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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Colon            M2024         1/70       15:23    4:57       15:23
2     Mike Hernandez         M2529         1/54       15:56    5:08       15:56
3     William Henry          M2024         2/70       16:04    5:11       16:04
4     Jeramey Jordan         M2529         2/54       16:24    5:17       16:23
5     Shawn Etzenhouser      M2529         3/54       16:49    5:25       16:48
6     Clay Martin            M2529         4/54       16:53    5:26       16:52
7     Matt Roach             M3034         1/51       16:56    5:27       16:55
8     Tucker Seise           M2024         3/70       17:09    5:31       17:08
9     Colby Parks            M3034         2/51       17:14    5:33       17:13
10    Zachary Breitenstein   M4044         1/44       17:24    5:35       17:20
11    Mark Whittemore        M3034         3/51       17:29    5:38       17:28
12    Joseph Coddington      M1519         1/80       17:30    5:38       17:29
13    Jeremy Glassmaker      M2529         5/54       17:35    5:40       17:35
14    Seth Pierce            M2529         6/54       17:43    5:42       17:41
15    Hannah Devries         F2024         1/84       17:48    5:44       17:48
16    Scott Olden            M4549         1/61       17:54    5:45       17:52
17    Zach Groves            M2024         4/70       17:59    5:47       17:57
18    Luke Termorshuizen     M1519         2/80       18:09    5:47       17:57
19    Daniel Foster          M1014         1/89       18:02    5:48       17:59
20    Kristen Brosnan        F2024         2/84       18:03    5:48       18:02
21    Joseph Russo           M1519         3/80       18:06    5:49       18:03
22    Jack Warner            M1519         4/80       18:10    5:50       18:07
23    Matthew Ingle          M1519         5/80       18:16    5:51       18:10
24    Ben Keefe              M3539         1/69       18:20    5:52       18:13
25    Aaron Norman           M3539         2/69       18:20    5:54       18:18
26    Caleb Termorshuizen    M1519         6/80       18:35    5:56       18:24
27    Rodney Pixler          M5054         1/50       18:26    5:56       18:24
28    Steven Alagna          M2529         7/54       18:29    5:56       18:26
29    Chris Roberts          M3034         4/51       18:29    5:57       18:27
30    Marc Keys              M5054         2/50       18:29    5:57       18:27
31    Zachary Mertes         M1519         7/80       18:43    5:58       18:32
32    Tyler King             M2024         5/70       18:38    5:59       18:35
33    Michael Franke         M2529         8/54       18:37    6:00       18:37
34    Blake Wilson           M1519         8/80       18:44    6:01       18:41
35    Nathan Straubel        M1519         9/80       18:46    6:02       18:43
36    Zachary Pixler         M2024         6/70       18:49    6:03       18:47
37    Sammy Laurenzo         F2024         3/84       18:49    6:04       18:49
38    Jake Ryan              M2024         7/70       18:57    6:05       18:52
39    Andrew Reece           M1519        10/80       18:59    6:05       18:54
40    Eli Guzman             M1519        11/80       19:05    6:07       19:00
41    Trey Rouse             M1519        12/80       19:05    6:07       19:01
42    Ike Diggs              M1519        13/80       19:05    6:08       19:02
43    Ben Cohara             M4044         2/44       19:07    6:08       19:04
44    Patrick Steffen        M2529         9/54       19:09    6:08       19:04
45    Adam Guzman            M4549         2/61       19:14    6:10       19:08
46    Dion Dixon             M4549         3/61       19:13    6:11       19:11
47    Alex Vaughn            M2529        10/54       19:45    6:13       19:19
48    Elizabeth Grubbs       F2024         4/84       19:24    6:14       19:22
49    Brianna Westervelt     F2024         5/84       19:42    6:18       19:32
50    Joshua Peterson        M3539         3/69       19:40    6:18       19:34
51    Sam Olden              M1519        14/80       19:42    6:21       19:41
52    Kieth Wurm             M3539         4/69       20:13    6:22       19:45
53    Andrew Macken          M1519        15/80       19:51    6:23       19:49
54    Robert Marsh           M1519        16/80       20:04    6:24       19:53
55    Nick Regan             M2024         8/70       20:56    6:26       19:57
56    Thomas Prinslow        M2024         9/70       20:33    6:27       20:01
57    John Van Duser         M5054         3/50       20:15    6:29       20:06
58    Christopher Colon      M5054         4/50       20:25    6:32       20:15
59    Nicholas Younts        M3034         5/51       20:22    6:32       20:16
60    Melanie Franke         F2529         1/76       20:20    6:32       20:17
61    Jim Niederberger       M5054         5/50       20:42    6:37       20:32
62    Austyn McIntyre        M1519        17/80       20:40    6:39       20:38
63    Luke Hines             M1014         2/89       23:24    6:39       20:39
64    Collin Brunk           M2024        10/70       20:57    6:40       20:41
65    Sam Termorshuizen      M2024        11/70       20:57    6:41       20:46
66    Taylor Basye           M4044         3/44       20:50    6:42       20:47
67    Joel Kanne             M3034         6/51       23:22    6:43       20:50
68    Brandon Gutteridge     M2529        11/54       20:58    6:43       20:50
69    Quentin Worley         M1014         3/89       20:54    6:43       20:51
70    Alec Enyeart           M1014         4/89       20:55    6:43       20:52
71    Robert Lewis           M4549         4/61       21:00    6:44       20:54
72    Chris Boos             M4044         4/44       21:06    6:44       20:55
73    Anna Gutteridge        F1519         1/99       21:04    6:45       20:59
74    Brad Myers             M4549         5/61       21:05    6:46       21:00
75    Caleb Siebert          M2024        12/70       21:09    6:46       21:00
76    Quinn Vandyke          M1014         5/89       21:17    6:47       21:03
77    Nathan Nairn           M3539         5/69       23:58    6:47       21:04
78    Matt Barker            M1014         6/89       21:45    6:47       21:05
79    Scott Magdziak         M3539         6/69       21:51    6:48       21:06
80    Molly Ryan             F1519         2/99       21:10    6:48       21:06
81    Nathaniel Graybill     M3034         7/51       22:26    6:49       21:09
82    Brian Graybill         M3034         8/51       22:27    6:49       21:09
83    Todd Fane              M4549         6/61       21:22    6:49       21:10
84    Justin Deas            M1014         7/89       21:11    6:49       21:11
85    Melissa Unrath         F4549         1/63       21:13    6:50       21:11
86    Rachel Parks           F2529         2/76       21:20    6:50       21:14
87    Amos Fox               M3539         7/69       21:32    6:52       21:18
88    Ben Jobe               M1014         8/89       21:23    6:52       21:19
89    Ben Bowers             M5054         6/50       21:52    6:53       21:21
90    Morgan Earl            M1519        18/80       22:06    6:54       21:24
91    John Straubel          M4044         5/44       21:27    6:54       21:24
92    Erin Straubel          F1519         3/99       21:28    6:54       21:26
93    Ryan O'Laughlin        M3034         9/51       21:33    6:55       21:27
94    Peter Euler            M3539         8/69       21:43    6:56       21:31
95    Sydney Swan            F1014         1/79       21:45    6:58       21:36
96    Parker Canfield        M1519        19/80       21:42    6:59       21:42
97    Bret Pudenz            M2529        12/54       21:56    7:01       21:46
98    John Quick             M5559         1/38       22:30    7:01       21:47
99    Dustin Davies          M1519        20/80       26:14    7:01       21:48
100   Ryan Pfannenstiel      M1014         9/89       22:37    7:02       21:49
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101   Emily Clarkson         F2024         6/84       22:49    7:03       21:52
102   Sean Keys              M1014        10/89       22:49    7:03       21:53
103   Terry Jones            M3539         9/69       21:59    7:03       21:53
104   Joann Shipps           F5054         1/52       22:01    7:04       21:55
105   Philip Hannon          M5559         2/38       22:15    7:04       21:55
106   Bo Woolman             M2529        13/54       22:06    7:04       21:56
107   Jacob Krahenbuhl       M1519        21/80       22:10    7:05       21:58
108   Leif Sanford           M4549         7/61       22:39    7:05       21:59
109   Ethan Thorne           M1014        11/89       22:04    7:05       22:00
110   Andrew Saunders        M2024        13/70       22:11    7:06       22:02
111   Aidan Colligan         M1014        12/89       22:16    7:06       22:03
112   Clare Lester           F1014         2/79       22:19    7:08       22:10
113   Samuel Smith           M1014        13/89       23:56    7:09       22:11
114   Rick Armstrong         M5559         3/38       22:21    7:10       22:16
115   Matt McCoy             M3034        10/51       24:26    7:13       22:23
116   Paul Mast              M5054         7/50       22:47    7:13       22:24
117   Trey Sanders           M1014        14/89       22:29    7:13       22:24
118   Gabe Keough            M3539        10/69       23:28    7:13       22:25
119   Tarah Mack-gilbert     F3034         1/69       22:45    7:13       22:25
120   Rafe Evans             M5054         8/50       22:53    7:14       22:27
121   Hannah Termorshuizen   F1519         4/99       22:39    7:14       22:28
122   Daniel Mills           M1519        22/80       24:58    7:14       22:28
123   John Hiner             M4549         8/61       22:41    7:14       22:28
124   Evan Oathout           M1519        23/80       22:30    7:15       22:29
125   Chadwick Krahenbuhl    M1519        24/80       22:42    7:15       22:30
126   Jenny Russo            F4044         1/78       22:34    7:15       22:30
127   Joe Johnson            M2024        14/70       24:40    7:16       22:33
128   Tyler Worosello        M3034        11/51       22:59    7:16       22:33
129   Tim Abunike            M2024        15/70       23:16    7:17       22:35
130   Abigail Foster         F0109         1/31       22:57    7:19       22:43
131   Eric Volmer            M3539        11/69       23:19    7:19       22:43
132   Mindy Keith            F3034         2/69       25:43    7:19       22:43
133   Kyle Allen             M2024        16/70       24:51    7:19       22:44
134   Mikaylan Sickle        F1519         5/99       23:04    7:19       22:44
135   Tim Davis              M5054         9/50       23:27    7:20       22:45
136   Becky Henning          F4044         2/78       22:59    7:20       22:47
137   Michael Machado        M3034        12/51       23:32    7:21       22:49
138   Greg Rotheis           M5054        10/50       23:31    7:21       22:50
139   Jim Schreffler         M4549         9/61       23:00    7:21       22:51
140   Austin Russo           M1519        25/80       22:56    7:22       22:52
141   Savanah Camacho        F2024         7/84       23:05    7:23       22:55
142   Abbie Hetherington     F2024         8/84       23:05    7:23       22:55
143   Katarina Sickle        F2024         9/84       23:17    7:23       22:56
144   Ad Smith               M1014        15/89       23:00    7:23       22:56
145   Matt Ernst             M5559         4/38       24:36    7:24       22:57
146   Thomas Klender         M1519        26/80       24:29    7:24       22:59
147   Spencer Hartley        M2024        17/70       24:04    7:24       23:00
148   Dante Toapanta         M0109         1/38       23:04    7:25       23:02
149   Katy Riojas            F2024        10/84       24:38    7:26       23:03
150   Lance Zaerr            M2529        14/54       24:33    7:26       23:05
151   Brad Rudler            M4044         6/44       23:19    7:26       23:05
152   Aubrey Churchman       M2024        18/70       23:44    7:27       23:07
153   Brandan Fitzgerald     M1519        27/80       24:39    7:28       23:10
154   Eric Chenoweth         M3539        12/69       23:22    7:29       23:14
155   Nick Wills             M3539        13/69       26:20    7:29       23:15
156   Ryan Lack              M1519        28/80       24:21    7:30       23:16
157   Alison Childers        F2024        11/84       23:46    7:30       23:17
158   Madison Bugh           F1014         3/79       23:58    7:31       23:21
159   Tyler Crane            M1519        29/80       23:59    7:31       23:22
160   Scott Bennett          M1519        30/80       24:02    7:32       23:23
161   Efrem Gutteridge       M5559         5/38       23:32    7:32       23:24
162   Ernie Termorshuizen    M4549        10/61       23:37    7:32       23:24
163   Amanda Grawe           F2529         3/76       24:06    7:32       23:25
164   Jimmy Barber           M2024        19/70       26:26    7:33       23:25
165   Myles Krieger          M2024        20/70       26:19    7:34       23:28
166   Garrett Horton         M1519        31/80       23:32    7:34       23:29
167   Katie Kennaley         F2529         4/76       24:13    7:34       23:30
168   Zachary Regan          M1519        32/80       24:29    7:34       23:30
169   Sam Timmermans         M1519        33/80       25:46    7:34       23:30
170   Jessie Keough          F4044         3/78       24:30    7:35       23:33
171   Andrew Maus            M2024        21/70       24:15    7:35       23:34
172   Leah McCullough        F1014         4/79       23:49    7:35       23:34
173   Adeline Jenkins        F2024        12/84       24:15    7:36       23:35
174   Caleb Crumley          M1519        34/80       24:30    7:38       23:41
175   Ian Enyeart            M1014        16/89       25:23    7:38       23:42
176   Garrett Hopkins        M2529        15/54       25:17    7:38       23:43
177   Ty Rouse               M1519        35/80       24:14    7:38       23:43
178   Liam Kornitzer         M1519        36/80       24:14    7:38       23:43
179   Garrett Jahn           M3034        13/51       24:17    7:39       23:45
180   Courtney Harman        F3034         3/69       25:25    7:39       23:46
181   Nick Sweet             M2529        16/54       24:34    7:40       23:48
182   Eddie Ibarra           M3539        14/69       24:45    7:40       23:48
183   Emily Nielsen          F1014         5/79       24:00    7:40       23:49
184   Emilio Gonzalez        M1519        37/80       26:08    7:41       23:50
185   Lauren Allison         F1519         6/99       25:28    7:41       23:52
186   Jarrett Dawson         M3034        14/51       26:10    7:41       23:52
187   Jason Parks            M2529        17/54       25:04    7:42       23:55
188   Vince Kessler          M3539        15/69       25:04    7:42       23:55
189   Jacob Gipple           M2024        22/70       24:19    7:42       23:56
190   Jay Froude             M2529        18/54       27:21    7:43       23:58
191   Elizabeth Volmer       F3539         1/80       24:32    7:43       23:59
192   Adam Velez             M1519        38/80       27:15    7:44       23:59
193   David Fenwick          M3539        16/69       24:17    7:44       24:00
194   Jayna Buckley          F3539         2/80       24:22    7:44       24:01
195   Paige Geiger           F4044         4/78       24:22    7:45       24:03
196   Marcus Nickell         M1519        39/80       26:07    7:45       24:05
197   Max Cairns             M0109         2/38       28:14    7:46       24:07
198   Tobie O'Brien          F3539         3/80       28:15    7:46       24:07
199   Tom Petrizzo           M5559         6/38       25:29    7:48       24:13
200   Anne Thurmond          F3539         4/80       24:50    7:49       24:16
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201   Bailee Romaker         F1519         7/99       25:06    7:49       24:17
202   Ryan Gibson            M4044         7/44       25:33    7:50       24:20
203   Cara Hawks             F1519         8/99       24:35    7:51       24:21
204   Merriam Haydaripoor    F1519         9/99       24:35    7:51       24:22
205   Emily Hawks            F2529         5/76       24:36    7:51       24:22
206   Witney Johnson         F2529         6/76       25:54    7:51       24:22
207   Cordell Kirk           M5054        11/50       24:55    7:51       24:23
208   Donna Evans            F4044         5/78       25:05    7:52       24:24
209   Tom Black              M4549        11/61       27:52    7:52       24:26
210   Ben Hollon             M2529        19/54       26:55    7:53       24:28
211   Alyssa Roemer          F1014         6/79       25:50    7:53       24:28
212   Carissa Keen           F3034         4/69       25:03    7:53       24:28
213   Cort Strong            M1519        40/80       24:47    7:53       24:29
214   Anderson Dial          M0109         3/38       25:26    7:53       24:30
215   Dylan Stockman         M1519        41/80       25:19    7:53       24:30
216   Kevin Luton            M2024        23/70       26:39    7:54       24:32
217   Mara Cohara            F4044         6/78       24:51    7:54       24:33
218   Amy Grothaus           F4044         7/78       24:51    7:54       24:33
219   Matt Saladino          M3034        15/51       27:07    7:55       24:36
220   Mike Dial              M4044         8/44       25:34    7:55       24:36
221   Ashlyn Griffith        F1014         7/79       24:40    7:56       24:36
222   Addi Grimm             F0109         2/31       25:57    7:56       24:37
223   David Timmerman        M4549        12/61       24:57    7:56       24:37
224   John Bugh              M4044         9/44       25:15    7:56       24:38
225   Katarina Worosello     F2529         7/76       25:03    7:56       24:38
226   Maximilian Vandeginste M1014        17/89       25:36    7:57       24:42
227   Vinnie Waller          M2529        20/54       24:52    7:57       24:42
228   Ed Fensholt            M5559         7/38       25:14    7:58       24:43
229   Duke Maddox Ii         M5054        12/50       24:53    7:58       24:45
230   Dustin Williams        M3034        16/51       25:23    7:58       24:45
231   Christopher Marsh      M1014        18/89       25:01    7:59       24:46
232   Austin Honeycutt-Otte  M2529        21/54       28:20    7:59       24:46
233   Jeff Grace             M5559         8/38       25:30    7:59       24:46
234   Guy Fairchild          M1014        19/89       25:55    7:59       24:47
235   Jason Stamets          M3034        17/51       26:38    7:59       24:48
236   Kelly Ryan             M5559         9/38       26:54    8:00       24:51
237   Duke Maddox            M5054        13/50       24:59    8:00       24:51
238   David Rouse            M4044        10/44       25:23    8:00       24:52
239   Marcia Warlen          F3539         5/80       26:16    8:01       24:53
240   Meghan Wallace         F3034         5/69       25:06    8:01       24:54
241   Ashley Thum            F3034         6/69       25:40    8:01       24:54
242   Bryan Berndt           M2529        22/54       26:50    8:01       24:55
243   Cal Whitaker           M1519        42/80       24:59    8:01       24:55
244   Joe Coddington         M4044        11/44       26:59    8:02       24:55
245   Seth Jahraus           M1014        20/89       27:38    8:02       24:56
246   Clint Keith            M3034        18/51       25:02    8:02       24:56
247   Zachary Keith          M3034        19/51       25:02    8:02       24:56
248   Katelyn Gutteridge     F2024        13/84       25:07    8:02       24:57
249   Matt Tapp              M3539        17/69       26:42    8:02       24:58
250   Jeff Nickell           M5054        14/50       27:01    8:03       24:58
251   Courtney Kapp          F2529         8/76       26:02    8:03       24:58
252   Tim Kalis              M3539        18/69       25:37    8:03       24:59
253   Gerry Smriga           M4044        12/44       25:07    8:03       24:59
254   Aaron Kerns            M1014        21/89       25:16    8:03       25:00
255   Anna Craycraft         F3034         7/69       26:06    8:04       25:02
256   Michele Bogle          F4549         2/63       25:48    8:04       25:03
257   Teresa Murphy          F3034         8/69       26:11    8:04       25:04
258   Jessie Riojas          F2024        14/84       26:39    8:04       25:04
259   Sarah Van Duser        F1519        10/99       25:12    8:04       25:04
260   Scott Wisdom           M4549        13/61       25:16    8:04       25:04
261   Joe Riojas             M2024        24/70       26:40    8:05       25:04
262   Christopher Smith      M5054        15/50       26:11    8:05       25:04
263   Ruby Keefe             F1014         8/79       25:12    8:05       25:05
264   Ryan Sutton            M4044        13/44       25:36    8:05       25:06
265   Taumr Sutton           M0109         4/38       25:36    8:05       25:06
266   Breanna Fitzgerald     F2024        15/84       25:45    8:05       25:07
267   Michael McCollum       M3539        19/69       26:21    8:06       25:08
268   Patrick Stevenson      M1519        43/80       27:46    8:06       25:08
269   Adam Luton             M2024        25/70       27:17    8:06       25:08
270   Luke Renton            M1014        22/89       26:11    8:06       25:09
271   Michael Ducey          M4549        14/61       26:38    8:07       25:11
272   Adam Craycraft         M2529        23/54       26:15    8:07       25:11
273   Bob Renton             M4549        15/61       26:16    8:07       25:12
274   Carter Hedrick         M2024        26/70       25:42    8:07       25:12
275   Carley Smith           F1014         9/79       25:17    8:07       25:12
276   Kevin McHugh           M2529        24/54       28:57    8:09       25:18
277   Joshua Gentzlen        M2529        25/54       29:02    8:09       25:20
278   Jacob Wallace          M3034        20/51       26:21    8:10       25:20
279   Michael Russo          M1014        23/89       25:25    8:10       25:20
280   Kathy Fox              F3034         9/69       26:11    8:10       25:20
281   Todd Maxwell           M5054        16/50       26:59    8:10       25:21
282   Katie Hollon           F2529         9/76       27:49    8:10       25:22
283   Georgia Clark          F1519        11/99       26:37    8:11       25:24
284   Maggie Hickey          F1519        12/99       26:02    8:11       25:24
285   Craig Parmeley         M5054        17/50       26:47    8:11       25:24
286   Mark Allen             M4044        14/44       27:32    8:11       25:24
287   Kari Newberry          F3539         6/80       26:08    8:11       25:25
288   Michelle Maddox        F5054         2/52       25:37    8:12       25:28
289   Doug Caldwell          M6064         1/24       25:39    8:12       25:29
290   Sara King              F2529        10/76       25:53    8:12       25:29
291   Jeff Behrens           M6569         1/19       26:05    8:12       25:29
292   Anna Fairchild         F1014        10/79       26:37    8:13       25:30
293   Snizhana Hostyanska    F3539         7/80       25:38    8:13       25:31
294   Zach Stevenson         M2024        27/70       28:18    8:13       25:31
295   Denny Butler           M4549        16/61       26:08    8:14       25:33
296   Laura Girard-Munroe    F4044         8/78       27:18    8:14       25:33
297   Madeline Hossack       F1519        13/99       25:49    8:14       25:33
298   Robert Devers          M1014        24/89       26:41    8:14       25:34
299   James Kanne            M3034        21/51       28:41    8:14       25:34
300   Erik Bergrud           M4549        17/61       27:34    8:15       25:36
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301   Christopher Miller     M2024        28/70       25:51    8:15       25:36
302   McClain Zendejas       M1014        25/89       25:51    8:15       25:36
303   Marc Dzurko            M4044        15/44       28:53    8:15       25:38
304   Christian Anders       M1014        26/89       29:38    8:15       25:38
305   Rachel Barber          F2024        16/84       28:39    8:16       25:39
306   Chase Watson           M2529        26/54       26:18    8:16       25:39
307   Doug Dresslaer         M4549        18/61       26:04    8:16       25:39
308   Corbin Colon           M2529        27/54       25:52    8:16       25:39
309   Whitney Watson         F2529        11/76       26:19    8:16       25:39
310   Brian Sickle           M5054        18/50       26:13    8:16       25:40
311   Kennedy Dockhorn       F1519        14/99       26:26    8:16       25:41
312   Ken Oyen               M7074          1/8       26:12    8:17       25:43
313   Chad Waller            M3539        20/69       29:47    8:17       25:44
314   Susi Schulze           F1014        11/79       28:42    8:18       25:45
315   Danilo Ribeiro         M3034        22/51       26:09    8:18       25:46
316   Mike Gentili           M4044        16/44       26:07    8:18       25:47
317   Brett Earl             M5054        19/50       26:31    8:18       25:47
318   Samantha Roy           F2024        17/84       29:06    8:19       25:48
319   Helena Fairchild       F1519        15/99       26:58    8:19       25:49
320   Christopher Timmermans M4549        19/61       28:06    8:20       25:51
321   Justin Taiber          M3539        21/69       29:54    8:20       25:51
322   Ayden Mertz            M1519        44/80       27:00    8:20       25:53
323   Madeleine Quinn        F1519        16/99       28:56    8:20       25:54
324   Lucas Bowman           M1519        45/80       26:44    8:21       25:54
325   Austin McKahan         M2529        28/54       27:02    8:21       25:55
326   Bill Ralston           M4549        20/61       26:02    8:21       25:55
327   Teagan Shupe           F0109         3/31       25:58    8:21       25:55
328   Rene McCullough        F1519        17/99       26:13    8:22       25:57
329   David Rendo            M3034        23/51       26:48    8:22       25:58
330   Joshua Froude          M2024        29/70       29:22    8:22       25:59
331   Andrew Foster          M0109         5/38       26:55    8:22       26:00
332   Kealy Kornitzer        F1519        18/99       26:39    8:23       26:01
333   Scott McCoy            M5559        10/38       28:05    8:23       26:01
334   Rebecca Kornitzer      F5054         3/52       26:39    8:23       26:01
335   McKenzie Robinson      F1014        12/79       26:28    8:23       26:02
336   Brooke Yager           F1519        19/99       26:42    8:24       26:03
337   Christopher Mathisen   M1519        46/80       28:22    8:24       26:04
338   Scott Johnson          M2024        30/70       27:35    8:24       26:04
339   Elle Jenkins           F2529        12/76       26:49    8:24       26:06
340   Brittany Nairn         F3034        10/69       29:01    8:25       26:07
341   Winston Penrod         M1519        47/80       27:13    8:25       26:07
342   Leah Kanne             F3539         8/80       28:54    8:25       26:09
343   Sean Colligan          M5054        20/50       26:25    8:26       26:11
344   Suzanne Shepherd       F3034        11/69       27:59    8:26       26:11
345   George Ranes           M1014        27/89       26:54    8:26       26:12
346   Peter Hansen           M2024        31/70       29:45    8:26       26:12
347   Sarah Majors           F3539         9/80       26:23    8:26       26:12
348   Cullen Rosine          M2529        29/54       26:40    8:27       26:13
349   Abbie Moyes            F2024        18/84       28:48    8:27       26:15
350   Joe Gillman            M4549        21/61       30:04    8:28       26:17
351   Amy Lindhorst          F2024        19/84       26:47    8:28       26:18
352   Erin Lindhorst         F2024        20/84       26:47    8:28       26:18
353   Megan Waylett          F2529        13/76       27:09    8:29       26:19
354   John Letourneau        M3034        24/51       30:20    8:29       26:20
355   Shawn Brougham         M4549        22/61       28:08    8:29       26:21
356   Dylan Bougham          M1519        48/80       28:09    8:29       26:21
357   Dorothy Marinaro       F3539        10/80       27:03    8:30       26:22
358   Joshua Lukens          M2529        30/54       28:04    8:30       26:23
359   Lisa Jenkins           F5054         4/52       27:09    8:31       26:26
360   Ryan Noble             M3539        22/69       28:55    8:32       26:29
361   Joe Fopeano            M5054        21/50       28:49    8:32       26:29
362   Katherine Klein        F3034        12/69       28:50    8:32       26:31
363   Joshua May             M1014        28/89       28:42    8:33       26:31
364   Lyla Vandeginste       F1014        13/79       29:15    8:33       26:32
365   Katrina Zuelke         F1519        20/99       27:14    8:33       26:32
366   Kristen Glassmaker     F2529        14/76       27:40    8:33       26:33
367   Jason Spacek           M3539        23/69       27:52    8:33       26:33
368   Landon Allen           M1519        49/80       28:43    8:33       26:33
369   Chris Fry              M4044        17/44       27:53    8:33       26:34
370   Lizzie Boehm           F1014        14/79       27:15    8:34       26:36
371   Luke Rice              M2024        32/70       28:46    8:35       26:38
372   Haydn Gambardella      M1014        29/89       28:21    8:35       26:39
373   Erin Keys              F4549         3/63       27:37    8:35       26:39
374   Morgan Shene           F2024        21/84       27:54    8:35       26:40
375   Corey Sterling         M2024        33/70       27:55    8:35       26:40
376   Adam Ducey             M1014        30/89       28:07    8:35       26:40
377   Melissa Beatty         F4044         9/78       27:05    8:36       26:41
378   Douglas Adams          M4549        23/61       28:24    8:36       26:41
379   Kendra Bealmear        F5559         1/35       27:11    8:36       26:42
380   Luke Moyes             M1519        50/80       27:33    8:37       26:45
381   Tucker King            M1014        31/89       26:48    8:37       26:46
382   Doug Rice              M5054        22/50       28:54    8:37       26:46
383   Bryan Tisdale          M2529        31/54       30:37    8:37       26:47
384   Rory Gladden-Kvist     M1014        32/89       27:02    8:37       26:47
385   Danny Jones            M2024        34/70       30:46    8:38       26:48
386   Myer Cohara            F0109         4/31       26:52    8:38       26:49
387   Ryan Huynh             M1014        33/89       27:05    8:38       26:49
388   Parker Sampson         M1519        51/80       26:57    8:38       26:50
389   Anne Geiger            F1519        21/99       27:45    8:39       26:50
390   Emma Montgomery        F1519        22/99       26:57    8:39       26:50
391   Peyton Cassity         M1519        52/80       27:20    8:39       26:50
392   Bri Wyatt              F2024        22/84       30:24    8:39       26:51
393   Parker Rivers          M1014        34/89       28:51    8:39       26:51
394   Ashleigh Blanco        F3034        13/69       27:38    8:39       26:52
395   Jordan Griffith        F2529        15/76       30:22    8:39       26:53
396   Alan Parks             M6064         2/24       27:51    8:39       26:53
397   Angela Straubel        F4044        10/78       28:47    8:39       26:53
398   Cory Puckett           M4549        24/61       28:47    8:40       26:53
399   Jeremiah Coomes        M2529        32/54       28:54    8:40       26:54
400   Joshua Welsch          M2024        35/70       28:15    8:40       26:55
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401   Lauren Welsch          F2529        16/76       28:15    8:40       26:55
402   Travis Bradburn        M4044        18/44       31:13    8:41       26:57
403   Mary Fulk              F2024        23/84       28:29    8:41       26:59
404   Luke Ciccio            M1014        35/89       29:21    8:42       26:59
405   Rustin Reys            M3034        25/51       30:35    8:42       27:01
406   Julie Parks            F5054         5/52       27:46    8:42       27:02
407   Matthew Christianson   M3539        24/69       30:31    8:42       27:02
408   Sara Butler            F2529        17/76       27:12    8:43       27:03
409   David Lindsey          M6569         2/19       28:25    8:43       27:03
410   Todd Staiert           M3539        25/69       30:34    8:43       27:03
411   Gene Pitts             M4549        25/61       27:25    8:43       27:04
412   Ben Olden              M0109         6/38       27:19    8:43       27:04
413   Robb Waters            M2529        33/54       28:22    8:43       27:05
414   Sean Healy             M4549        26/61       30:00    8:43       27:05
415   Eric Gierschick        M5559        11/38       28:00    8:44       27:06
416   Dean Welsch            M5054        23/50       28:25    8:44       27:06
417   Beth Blair             F5559         2/35       30:42    8:44       27:06
418   Tj Minear              M1014        36/89       28:01    8:44       27:06
419   Brendan Healy          M1014        37/89       30:00    8:44       27:07
420   Scott Fields           M3034        26/51       31:02    8:44       27:08
421   Clancy Martin          M1014        38/89       29:32    8:45       27:09
422   Tracy Cartwright       F3539        11/80       27:32    8:45       27:09
423   Keith Cooper           M5054        24/50       27:39    8:45       27:09
424   Tracy Colon            F5054         6/52       27:40    8:45       27:10
425   Jayne Iske             F3539        12/80       27:33    8:45       27:11
426   Brad Pederson          M3539        26/69       28:23    8:46       27:13
427   Drake Keraus           M0109         7/38       28:22    8:46       27:14
428   Grace Liles            F1014        15/79       29:55    8:47       27:15
429   Clint Askins           M6064         3/24       28:31    8:47       27:17
430   Nicholas Vandee        M3034        27/51       29:33    8:48       27:18
431   Abby Werner            F2024        24/84       30:09    8:48       27:20
432   Brian Chandler         M3539        27/69       29:32    8:49       27:21
433   Matt Nagl              M3539        28/69       30:53    8:49       27:22
434   Jason Grill            M3539        29/69       30:01    8:49       27:22
435   Nicole Galos           F2529        18/76       29:18    8:49       27:23
436   Tosha Clark            F4549         4/63       28:40    8:50       27:25
437   Taryn Clark            F1519        23/99       28:40    8:50       27:25
438   Christian Martie       M3539        30/69       31:38    8:50       27:26
439   Katrina Kaltefleiter   F1519        24/99       29:11    8:51       27:30
440   Gabriel Williams       M0109         8/38       31:11    8:52       27:31
441   David Vandeginste      M4044        19/44       30:16    8:52       27:32
442   Karie Schaefer         F3034        14/69       31:26    8:52       27:32
443   Triston Wurm           M0109         9/38       27:40    8:52       27:33
444   Margo Maddox           F0109         5/31       27:42    8:52       27:33
445   Alex Lee               M1519        53/80       27:42    8:53       27:34
446   Allison Keys           F1014        16/79       28:31    8:53       27:34
447   Eric Vela              M2024        36/70       30:38    8:53       27:34
448   Paul Vela              M5054        25/50       30:39    8:53       27:34
449   Andrew Parrish         M3034        28/51       28:08    8:53       27:36
450   Amy Palmer             F5054         7/52       27:58    8:54       27:37
451   Ryan Harris            M2024        37/70       30:22    8:54       27:39
452   Bill Redinger          M4549        27/61       30:19    8:54       27:39
453   Nicole Gorzovalitis    F2024        25/84       28:54    8:55       27:42
454   Nickolas Gorzovalitis  M6064         4/24       28:54    8:55       27:42
455   Megan Ohara            F4549         5/63       29:24    8:56       27:43
456   Jake Webb              M2024        38/70       29:57    8:56       27:44
457   Alice Keefe            F0109         6/31       27:52    8:56       27:45
458   James Pippen           M3034        29/51       29:36    8:57       27:46
459   Lauren Ingr            F1519        25/99       29:40    8:57       27:47
460   Stephen Mills          M2024        39/70       30:18    8:57       27:48
461   Shannon Keys           F1519        26/99       28:46    8:57       27:48
462   Addison Devers         F1519        27/99       28:56    8:57       27:49
463   Luke Martens           M1014        39/89       28:19    8:58       27:51
464   Alyssa Zuelke          F1519        28/99       28:33    8:58       27:52
465   Tisha Cabeen           F3034        15/69       30:57    8:59       27:53
466   Craig Brunk            M5559        12/38       28:28    8:59       27:54
467   Matt Luton             M2024        40/70       30:06    8:59       27:55
468   Leah Wray              F1519        29/99       29:44    9:00       27:55
469   Alyssa Duncan          F1519        30/99       29:44    9:00       27:55
470   Hadley Boyer           F3539        13/80       28:32    9:00       27:56
471   Dorys Ribeiro          F3034        16/69       28:21    9:00       27:57
472   Nick Russo             M6569         3/19       28:02    9:00       27:57
473   Jonathan Brightwell    M4044        20/44       30:01    9:01       27:58
474   Darren Mertz           F1014        17/79       29:04    9:01       27:59
475   Amanda Fuller          F2024        26/84       31:42    9:01       27:59
476   Sam Cairns             M1014        40/89       32:07    9:01       27:59
477   Zachary Keough         M4044        21/44       29:00    9:01       28:00
478   Lori Gordon            F3539        14/80       32:10    9:01       28:01
479   Aimee Cairns                          0/0       32:10    9:01       28:01
480   Michelle Marlow        F3034        17/69       32:05    9:02       28:01
481   Nicole Escalante       F3539        15/80       30:08    9:02       28:02
482   Denise Buehrer         F5559         3/35       28:36    9:02       28:02
483   Michelle Wilkerson     F3539        16/80       30:29    9:03       28:06
484   Elizabeth Martinko     F3034        18/69       28:58    9:03       28:07
485   Andrew Wilkerson       M4549        28/61       30:29    9:03       28:07
486   Melanie Lehmann        F4044        11/78       29:19    9:03       28:07
487   Chandler Hedrick       F1519        31/99       28:42    9:03       28:07
488   Don Norman             M6064         5/24       28:58    9:03       28:07
489   Sherri Hedrick         F4549         6/63       28:42    9:03       28:07
490   Maddy Altenhofen       F1519        32/99       28:16    9:04       28:08
491   Sarah Kimmel           F3034        19/69       31:31    9:04       28:09
492   Patrick Zink           M2024        41/70       30:58    9:04       28:09
493   Tarah Smithmier        F3539        17/80       29:23    9:04       28:10
494   Mike Parmeley          M4549        29/61       29:34    9:05       28:11
495   Scott Hedrick          M4549        30/61       28:42    9:05       28:11
496   Cassidy Heddrick       F1519        33/99       28:43    9:05       28:11
497   Taylor Hartley         F1519        34/99       29:16    9:05       28:13
498   Katie Hochstatter      F2024        27/84       30:35    9:05       28:13
499   Judy Grant             F5559         4/35       28:33    9:06       28:14
500   Jon Ross               M3539        31/69       28:30    9:06       28:14
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501   Tori Roth              F3539        18/80       28:26    9:06       28:14
502   Hayden Ross            M0109        10/38       28:29    9:06       28:15
503   Jenny Fraser           F3539        19/80       29:27    9:06       28:15
504   Reed Smith             M2024        42/70       31:33    9:06       28:15
505   John McBride           M4549        31/61       30:40    9:06       28:15
506   Kent Fisher            M5054        26/50       32:32    9:07       28:18
507   Trish Barker           F4549         7/63       29:43    9:07       28:19
508   Pete Pierce            M6064         6/24       28:51    9:08       28:21
509   Stephanie Napel        F2529        19/76       29:56    9:08       28:22
510   Kelley Cunningham      F2529        20/76       28:53    9:08       28:23
511   Earnest Kendall        M6569         4/19       29:54    9:09       28:23
512   Benjamin Duddy         M2529        34/54       29:13    9:09       28:24
513   Lucinda Kennaley       F5559         5/35       31:29    9:09       28:25
514   Kai Somasegaran        M0109        11/38       30:40    9:10       28:26
515   Angela Hunt            F4044        12/78       30:12    9:10       28:26
516   Kate Martorana         F1014        18/79       31:22    9:10       28:27
517   Brock Strong           M0109        12/38       28:47    9:10       28:27
518   Cooper Mathisen        M1014        41/89       30:27    9:10       28:28
519   Liam Redinger          M1519        54/80       31:08    9:10       28:28
520   Steve Strong           M4549        32/61       28:48    9:10       28:29
521   Taj Somasegaran        M0109        13/38       30:44    9:11       28:30
522   Daniel Bond            M3034        30/51       31:32    9:11       28:30
523   Maria Knowles          F4044        13/78       30:17    9:11       28:31
524   Hunter Smith           M2024        43/70       31:17    9:11       28:32
525   Rhonda Smith           F4549         8/63       31:17    9:11       28:32
526   Grant Mertz            M1519        55/80       29:37    9:11       28:32
527   Mike Griffith          M4549        33/61       29:38    9:12       28:33
528   Jacob Rutherford       M3539        32/69       32:01    9:12       28:33
529   Elijah Long            M1014        42/89       28:56    9:12       28:34
530   Katie Duddy            F2024        28/84       29:23    9:12       28:35
531   Tommy Hutsler          M0109        14/38       28:58    9:13       28:37
532   Todd Harlow            M4549        34/61       30:36    9:13       28:38
533   Andrew Panjada         M2529        35/54       32:45    9:14       28:40
534   Matthew Panjada        M3034        31/51       32:45    9:14       28:40
535   Avery Zook             F1014        19/79       28:56    9:14       28:40
536   Tom McKay              M4044        22/44       33:07    9:14       28:40
537   Wayne Mathisen         M5054        27/50       31:00    9:14       28:41
538   Enid Escalera          F2024        29/84       30:40    9:14       28:41
539   Dan Irwin              M4549        35/61       30:16    9:15       28:42
540   Megan Jones            F2529        21/76       32:34    9:15       28:42
541   Zachary Sanford        M1014        43/89       31:51    9:15       28:43
542   Lauren Fisher          F1519        35/99       28:58    9:15       28:43
543   Rebecca Jobson         F4044        14/78       31:23    9:16       28:45
544   Hannah Griffith        F1519        36/99       29:39    9:16       28:45
545   Aubrey Helling         F1519        37/99       30:56    9:16       28:46
546   Shay Jackson           F1519        38/99       30:56    9:16       28:46
547   Jennifer Griffith      F4044        15/78       29:51    9:16       28:47
548   Conor Roe              M1014        44/89       30:18    9:16       28:48
549   Brooklyn Fraser        F1014        20/79       30:00    9:16       28:48
550   Graham Jobson          M4044        23/44       31:26    9:17       28:49
551   Addison Helling        F2024        30/84       30:59    9:17       28:49
552   MacKenzie Kafka        F2024        31/84       32:17    9:17       28:49
553   Molly Drake            F0109         7/31       28:56    9:17       28:50
554   Catie Gormley          F2024        32/84       32:58    9:17       28:51
555   Distin Zook            M4044        24/44       29:07    9:17       28:51
556   Jaime Dial             F3539        20/80       29:50    9:17       28:51
557   Grace Dunker           F1519        39/99       30:44    9:18       28:53
558   Sophie Drake           F0109         8/31       29:00    9:18       28:53
559   Erica Guzman           F2024        33/84       30:13    9:18       28:53
560   Elly Puckett           F1519        40/99       30:47    9:19       28:55
561   Solomon Puckett        M1014        45/89       30:49    9:19       28:55
562   Andrew Wagner          M2024        44/70       32:03    9:20       28:57
563   Dave Koehly            M5559        13/38       30:31    9:20       28:58
564   Scott Grimm            M4044        25/44       30:20    9:20       28:59
565   Mary Ross              F2024        34/84       30:54    9:21       29:02
566   Abigail Fette          F1014        21/79       31:44    9:21       29:03
567   Andrea Webber          F2529        22/76       32:04    9:22       29:04
568   Matt Russell           M2024        45/70       32:49    9:22       29:07
569   Troy Hutinger          M2529        36/54       30:41    9:23       29:07
570   Krissy Koehly          F2529        23/76       30:41    9:23       29:07
571   Megan Dunn             F2024        35/84       32:49    9:23       29:08
572   Meredith Conklin       F3539        21/80       32:39    9:23       29:09
573   Phillip Gordon         M3539        33/69       33:21    9:24       29:12
574   Shannon Montgomery     F4549         9/63       29:19    9:24       29:12
575   Denise Fensholt        F5054         8/52       31:08    9:24       29:13
576   Robin Higley           F6064         1/15       30:19    9:25       29:14
577   Michael Ballenger      M3539        34/69       30:11    9:25       29:15
578   Lauren Black           F2024        36/84       32:42    9:25       29:15
579   Andrea Johnson         F2024        37/84       30:45    9:25       29:15
580   Olivia Ducey           F1519        41/99       30:41    9:25       29:16
581   Aubrey Ziller          F3539        22/80       32:42    9:26       29:16
582   Kylie Ziller           F0109         9/31       32:41    9:26       29:17
583   Scott Ziller           M3539        35/69       32:42    9:26       29:17
584   Kalyn Ziller           F0109        10/31       32:43    9:26       29:18
585   Melissa Kean           F3539        23/80       30:32    9:26       29:18
586   Emily Devers           F4044        16/78       30:51    9:26       29:19
587   Asher Allman           M2024        46/70       31:21    9:27       29:20
588   Nathan Harmon          M2529        37/54       31:21    9:27       29:20
589   Susan Goertz           F6064         2/15       32:09    9:27       29:20
590   Clarissa Erskine       F1519        42/99       31:44    9:27       29:21
591   Bobbie Martin          M1014        46/89       31:49    9:28       29:24
592   Michael Klein          M5559        14/38       31:44    9:28       29:25
593   Joel Granados          M1014        47/89       33:09    9:29       29:25
594   Erica Gabrick          F3539        24/80       30:27    9:29       29:26
595   Kara Ballenger         F3539        25/80       30:20    9:29       29:26
596   Teddy Horton           M4044        26/44       31:38    9:29       29:26
597   Kathleen Threadgill    F4549        10/63       30:28    9:29       29:27
598   Mike Sparrow           M5054        28/50       30:54    9:29       29:27
599   Logan Cassity          M2024        47/70       29:58    9:29       29:28
600   Dalton Cassity         M1519        56/80       29:58    9:30       29:29
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601   Elizabeth Healy        F1014        22/79       32:24    9:30       29:30
602   Amy Ciccio             F4044        17/78       31:54    9:30       29:31
603   Lincoln King           M0109        15/38       29:35    9:31       29:32
604   Jeff Siebert           M5054        29/50       29:42    9:31       29:33
605   John Perlik            M1519        57/80       32:33    9:31       29:34
606   Mason Dehmer           M1014        48/89       31:09    9:32       29:36
607   Kristen Casey          F3539        26/80       32:15    9:32       29:36
608   Joe Peak               M1519        58/80       33:23    9:32       29:37
609   Sierra Robinson        F1014        23/79       33:23    9:32       29:37
610   Jack Dehmer            M1519        59/80       31:10    9:32       29:37
611   Shea Worley            F1014        24/79       30:45    9:32       29:37
612   Dana Worley            F4549        11/63       30:45    9:32       29:37
613   Spencer Dehmer         M1014        49/89       31:10    9:32       29:38
614   Burke Sutton           F0109        11/31       30:14    9:33       29:39
615   Meg Sutton             F3539        27/80       30:15    9:33       29:40
616   Caleb Brightwell       M1014        50/89       31:41    9:33       29:40
617   Nathaniel Hubert       M2024        48/70       33:27    9:34       29:41
618   Marie Bolger           F1519        43/99       30:54    9:34       29:41
619   Shelby Davies          F1519        44/99       34:07    9:34       29:41
620   Robert Crowe           M3539        36/69       33:48    9:34       29:42
621   Lisa Strong            F4549        12/63       30:03    9:34       29:42
622   Sidney Strong          F1519        45/99       30:03    9:34       29:42
623   Caleb Fenner           M1519        60/80       32:11    9:34       29:43
624   Dayton Doll            M0109        16/38       31:24    9:34       29:43
625   Hugh Salmons           M7579          1/3       32:54    9:35       29:44
626   Meghan Jones           F1519        46/99       33:44    9:35       29:46
627   Kraig Mikulich         M4549        36/61       31:19    9:35       29:47
628   Caroline Casel         F1014        25/79       31:56    9:36       29:47
629   Megan Martorana        F3539        28/80       32:44    9:36       29:48
630   Claire Hines           F1014        26/79       32:44    9:36       29:48
631   Kristin Parks          F2024        38/84       30:34    9:36       29:50
632   Kris Mynatt            M3539        37/69       34:08    9:36       29:50
633   Emily Davies           F4044        18/78       34:17    9:37       29:50
634   Carrie Puckett         F3539        29/80       31:48    9:37       29:51
635   Sydney Moyer           F1519        47/99       30:52    9:37       29:52
636   Bill Geiger            M7074          2/8       30:59    9:37       29:52
637   Scott Sharkey          M4549        37/61       30:53    9:37       29:52
638   Rachel Sweet           F2529        24/76       30:40    9:38       29:53
639   Patrick Gormley        M2024        49/70       34:03    9:38       29:54
640   Jake Roemer            M1014        51/89       31:17    9:38       29:54
641   Meredith Troutwine     F2529        25/76       33:15    9:38       29:54
642   Elaine Fopeane         F2024        39/84       32:16    9:38       29:54
643   Samantha Siela         F2529        26/76       33:15    9:38       29:54
644   Lance Grothaus         M4044        27/44       33:28    9:38       29:55
645   Lauren Parmeley        F2024        40/84       31:14    9:38       29:55
646   Greg Casel             M4549        38/61       32:05    9:38       29:55
647   Kyle Reardon           M2024        50/70       32:36    9:39       29:58
648   Jane Geiger            F2024        41/84       30:58    9:40       30:01
649   Kellie Borum           F3034        20/69       30:35    9:40       30:01
650   Cortney Zook           F3034        21/69       30:20    9:40       30:01
651   Tiago Francoso Chiquet M2529        38/54       30:26    9:40       30:02
652   Kate Maness            F1519        48/99       32:56    9:40       30:02
653   Kaitlin Edwards        F2024        42/84       30:58    9:40       30:02
654   Charlie Jobe           M1519        61/80       30:06    9:41       30:03
655   Lindsay Ryan           F2529        27/76       32:06    9:41       30:03
656   Michael Allen          M1519        62/80       32:32    9:41       30:03
657   Margarita Nickell      F5054         9/52       32:05    9:41       30:03
658   Marcus Scudiero        M1014        52/89       34:01    9:41       30:03
659   Caroline Dunker        F1519        49/99       31:55    9:41       30:04
660   Paige Zimmerman        F4044        19/78       31:08    9:41       30:04
661   Danyel Bischof-Forsyth F4549        13/63       32:21    9:41       30:05
662   Olivia Forsyth         F0109        12/31       32:21    9:41       30:05
663   Toph Majors            M3539        38/69       33:00    9:41       30:05
664   Denny Lee              M6569         5/19       34:23    9:42       30:07
665   Ramona Hicks           F4549        14/63       31:18    9:42       30:07
666   Megan Heyns            F3034        22/69       31:01    9:42       30:07
667   Shun Quinlan           F1014        27/79       32:26    9:43       30:09
668   Jeremy Maness          M4044        28/44       33:04    9:43       30:09
669   Tanya Fopeano          F5559         6/35       32:31    9:43       30:09
670   Dustin Post            M4044        29/44       32:46    9:43       30:11
671   Bobby Bridges          M3034        32/51       33:57    9:44       30:12
672   Kim Bolch              F4044        20/78       31:44    9:44       30:12
673   Aaron Crawford         M3539        39/69       31:27    9:44       30:13
674   Kristen Jennings       F2529        28/76       31:27    9:44       30:13
675   Joe Gawron             M3539        40/69       32:10    9:44       30:13
676   Jessie Strazdas        F4044        21/78       33:36    9:44       30:14
677   Sue Scalard            F6064         3/15       31:20    9:45       30:16
678   Maggie Hyberger        F1519        50/99       31:30    9:45       30:17
679   Dillon Higdon          M3034        33/51       33:26    9:45       30:18
680   Allie Roy              F2024        43/84       33:41    9:46       30:18
681   Mary Roy               F5054        10/52       33:41    9:46       30:19
682   Sydney Dial            F1014        28/79       31:17    9:46       30:19
683   Carlos Rondon          M6064         7/24       31:14    9:46       30:19
684   Jt Morrow              M1014        53/89       33:04    9:47       30:21
685   John Morrow            M4044        30/44       33:06    9:47       30:22
686   Casey Smith            F4044        22/78       30:27    9:47       30:23
687   Patrick Miller         M2024        51/70       34:11    9:47       30:23
688   Cailey Roe             F1519        51/99       31:55    9:48       30:25
689   Noah Patel             M0109        17/38       34:25    9:48       30:25
690   Megen Tarpley          F5054        11/52       34:01    9:48       30:26
691   Kathleen Purduski      F6064         4/15       30:32    9:48       30:27
692   Raceday Registration                  0/0       31:36    9:48       30:27
693   Jenny Hossack          F4549        15/63       34:15    9:49       30:28
694   Laura Coppess          F3539        30/80       32:09    9:49       30:28
695   Jonathan Appino        M3539        41/69       32:23    9:49       30:29
696   Lindsey McKenzie       F3034        23/69       32:23    9:49       30:29
697   Esther Guzan           F2529        29/76       32:29    9:49       30:30
698   Christina Curran       F4044        23/78       31:40    9:49       30:30
699   Kathryn Wyatt          F2529        30/76       34:04    9:49       30:30
700   Anke Schulze           F4549        16/63       33:28    9:50       30:31
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701   Marcy Johnson          F5559         7/35       32:25    9:50       30:32
702   Steven Blair           M6064         8/24       34:06    9:50       30:32
703   Allison Ramirez        F2024        44/84       34:07    9:50       30:32
704   Trevor Hannon          M2024        52/70       32:16    9:50       30:33
705   Damon McDougald        M3539        42/69       32:40    9:51       30:35
706   Caitilin Gnan          F3034        24/69       32:10    9:51       30:35
707   Dale Gormley           M5054        30/50       34:44    9:51       30:35
708   Peyton Strobel         F0109        13/31       33:59    9:51       30:36
709   Charles Allen          M1519        63/80       30:55    9:52       30:37
710   Nancy Chettle          F5559         8/35       32:56    9:52       30:37
711   Lindsey Rodhouse       F2024        45/84       35:03    9:52       30:38
712   Chloe Ultermacher      F1519        52/99       31:59    9:52       30:38
713   Luke Bergrud           M1014        54/89       32:37    9:52       30:38
714   Calvin Knust           M1014        55/89       32:41    9:52       30:39
715   Ben Patel              M3539        43/69       34:40    9:53       30:40
716   Sam Patel              M0109        18/38       34:39    9:53       30:40
717   Paige Riekhof          F1519        53/99       31:28    9:53       30:41
718   Madison Murphy         F1519        54/99       31:28    9:53       30:41
719   MacHelle Knittel       F4549        17/63       33:38    9:53       30:41
720   Curtis Lindeman        M6064         9/24       32:11    9:53       30:41
721   Molly Maxwell          F2024        46/84       31:56    9:53       30:41
722   Jessica Fulk           F3034        25/69       32:12    9:53       30:42
723   Rachel Tharp           F3034        26/69       34:00    9:54       30:43
724   Lindsay Hendershot     F3539        31/80       34:07    9:54       30:43
725   Hannah Hendershot      F1014        29/79       34:07    9:54       30:44
726   Emma Clark             F1014        30/79       32:13    9:54       30:45
727   Anna Cernich           F1014        31/79       32:14    9:54       30:45
728   Katherine Kuhn         F2529        31/76       31:51    9:55       30:49
729   Chloe Bowman           F1014        32/79       35:00    9:56       30:49
730   Vijayendran Somasegara M3539        44/69       33:04    9:56       30:50
731   Paige Hultz            F2024        47/84       31:49    9:56       30:51
732   Leslie Coons           F2024        48/84       31:49    9:56       30:51
733   Courtney Wachal        F3539        32/80       31:13    9:56       30:52
734   Julie Dunn             F4549        18/63       31:18    9:56       30:52
735   Kennan Beatty          F0109        14/31       32:42    9:57       30:54
736   Olivia Kinsey          F1519        55/99       32:08    9:57       30:55
737   Cecile Hermanns        F1519        56/99       34:36    9:57       30:55
738   Todd Gerken            M5054        31/50       33:48    9:57       30:55
739   Owen Gerken            M0109        19/38       33:48    9:58       30:56
740   Don Carr               M3034        34/51       34:25    9:58       30:57
741   Todd Mackin            M3539        45/69       31:59    9:58       30:57
742   Timothy Schlee         M2529        39/54       32:01    9:59       30:58
743   Tonja Brandt           F4549        19/63       34:57    9:59       31:00
744   Steven Callahan        M4549        39/61       33:56    9:59       31:00
745   Randy Liectha          M2529        40/54       35:14    9:59       31:00
746   Anna Branch            F1519        57/99       33:30    9:59       31:01
747   Christopher Prinslow   M5559        15/38       31:42   10:01       31:05
748   Kayli Myers            F1014        33/79       32:54   10:01       31:06
749   Stuart Brewer          M2529        41/54       31:44   10:01       31:06
750   Jaymie Hitchcock       F3539        33/80       35:24   10:01       31:07
751   Matt Fisher            M4549        40/61       31:20   10:01       31:07
752   Robin Gaddis           F3539        34/80       33:31   10:02       31:08
753   Jeremiah Crane         M2529        42/54       31:53   10:02       31:09
754   Brian Brunk            M5559        16/38       32:33   10:02       31:09
755   Nedra Fjoser           F6064         5/15       34:01   10:02       31:11
756   Stefan Meier           M1014        56/89       34:44   10:03       31:12
757   Carolina Gutierrez     F2024        49/84       33:48   10:03       31:12
758   Becky Burkart          F3034        27/69       31:26   10:03       31:13
759   Katie McCoy            F1519        58/99       32:44   10:03       31:14
760   Erin Robinson          F2024        50/84       31:41   10:04       31:14
761   Chris Robinson         M5054        32/50       31:42   10:04       31:14
762   Les Washington         M4549        41/61       33:52   10:04       31:15
763   Nora Jackson           F5054        12/52       33:25   10:04       31:15
764   Alisha Hragyil         F4044        24/78       34:58   10:04       31:16
765   Mitch Churchman        M5559        17/38       32:44   10:04       31:16
766   Mikayla Crane          F3034        28/69       31:54   10:05       31:18
767   Ethan Mott             M1519        64/80       34:26   10:05       31:18
768   Finley Hossack         M1519        65/80       35:05   10:05       31:20
769   Jordan Timmerman       M1519        66/80       31:39   10:05       31:20
770   Alexis Theoharidis     F1519        59/99       32:53   10:06       31:21
771   Margaret Moyes         F1519        60/99       33:54   10:06       31:21
772   Hannah Walter          F2024        51/84       34:02   10:06       31:21
773   Shannon Banark         F1014        34/79       32:38   10:06       31:22
774   Kayla Johnson          F2024        52/84       34:02   10:07       31:24
775   Emily Walter           F1519        61/99       34:02   10:07       31:24
776   Amanda Bell            F4044        25/78       35:17   10:07       31:25
777   Tim Wagner             M5559        18/38       34:30   10:07       31:25
778   Lauren Mackin          F3034        29/69       32:26   10:07       31:26
779   Mason Cassity          M1519        67/80       31:57   10:07       31:26
780   Caitlin Hill           F2529        32/76       32:00   10:08       31:26
781   Pat Morris             M6569         6/19       35:16   10:08       31:27
782   Tyler Hill             M2529        43/54       32:00   10:08       31:27
783   Shannon Umscheid       F4044        26/78       31:57   10:08       31:28
784   Pablo Ramirez          M2024        53/70       35:03   10:08       31:28
785   Kevan Reardon          M2024        54/70       34:06   10:08       31:28
786   Kristina Burke         F3034        30/69       33:38   10:08       31:28
787   Rachel Barth           F2529        33/76       33:39   10:08       31:29
788   Lisa Davis             F4044        27/78       33:02   10:08       31:29
789   Jason Thetford         M2024        55/70       34:06   10:09       31:30
790   Josh Marlow            M3034        35/51       35:32   10:09       31:30
791   Steve Southard         M5559        19/38       34:34   10:09       31:30
792   Cristina Burns         F4549        20/63       33:43   10:09       31:30
793   Robert Pratt           M3539        46/69       35:24   10:09       31:31
794   Robert Castaneda       M1519        68/80       33:51   10:09       31:31
795   Dan Mangold            M1519        69/80       34:40   10:09       31:32
796   Grace Brandt           F1519        62/99       33:51   10:09       31:32
797   Katie Allen            F1519        63/99       34:01   10:10       31:33
798   Michael Atchison       M4549        42/61       32:52   10:10       31:33
799   Evan Atchison          M1014        57/89       32:53   10:10       31:34
800   Kristin Kertz          F5054        13/52       33:32   10:10       31:34
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801   Jeff Carriger          M5054        33/50       35:18   10:10       31:34
802   Pam Hall               F4549        21/63       32:50   10:10       31:34
803   Tyler Barker           M1014        58/89       33:00   10:11       31:36
804   Sara Shepherd          F3034        31/69       33:23   10:11       31:36
805   Debbie Vochatzer       F5054        14/52       33:00   10:11       31:37
806   Anna Honas             F2529        34/76       33:04   10:11       31:38
807   Keith Krupinski        M5559        20/38       33:08   10:12       31:40
808   Megan Sprague          F1519        64/99       33:06   10:12       31:42
809   Emily Keefe            F3539        35/80       33:34   10:12       31:42
810   Diana Fitzgerald       F3539        36/80       32:49   10:13       31:42
811   Delaney Stevenson      F2024        53/84       34:21   10:13       31:43
812   Katie Bennett          F2024        54/84       32:08   10:13       31:43
813   Molly Colvin           F3034        32/69       34:39   10:15       31:49
814   Thomas P Thetford      M5054        34/50       34:26   10:15       31:50
815   Patrick Montgomery     M2529        44/54       34:40   10:15       31:50
816   Alan Reser             M5559        21/38       33:23   10:15       31:50
817   Andrea Bingham         F3539        37/80       36:07   10:15       31:50
818   Maya Shapiro           F1014        35/79       35:58   10:16       31:52
819   Landon Bennett         M2024        56/70       32:20   10:16       31:53
820   Mark Fenner            M5054        35/50       34:26   10:16       31:54
821   Devin Bilbee           M3034        36/51       36:21   10:17       31:54
822   Ethan Ayars            M0109        20/38       34:51   10:17       31:55
823   Tyler Horton           M1014        59/89       34:07   10:17       31:56
824   Chad Thetford          M1519        70/80       34:25   10:17       31:57
825   Michael Ayars          M4549        43/61       34:53   10:17       31:57
826   Emily Fuller           F1519        65/99       35:41   10:17       31:57
827   Ashleigh Bridges       F3034        33/69       35:45   10:18       31:59
828   Jennifer Donnelli      F4044        28/78       33:46   10:18       32:00
829   Ken Beard              M6569         7/19       32:55   10:18       32:00
830   Brian Reardon          M4549        44/61       34:38   10:18       32:00
831   Franchesca Harris      F3034        34/69       33:40   10:19       32:01
832   Ryan Erhman            M2024        57/70       34:42   10:19       32:01
833   Morgan McKay           F1014        36/79       36:25   10:19       32:02
834   Lauren Sanders         F1014        37/79       34:58   10:19       32:02
835   Charles Jack           M5559        22/38       35:13   10:19       32:02
836   Andrea Sanders         F3539        38/80       34:59   10:19       32:03
837   Marjie Knust           F3539        39/80       34:06   10:20       32:04
838   Nicole Maus            F1519        66/99       35:12   10:20       32:04
839   Katie Rodhouse         F2529        35/76       36:31   10:20       32:05
840   Woody Hicks            M4549        45/61       33:15   10:20       32:05
841   Colleen Curry          F2529        36/76       32:46   10:20       32:07
842   Marion Brewer          F2529        37/76       32:47   10:20       32:07
843   Bill Smith             M6569         8/19       32:53   10:21       32:08
844   Ashley Moss            F2024        55/84       33:52   10:21       32:08
845   Holly Smith            F6569          1/8       32:53   10:21       32:08
846   Marc McHugh            M5559        23/38       35:56   10:23       32:14
847   Kathryn Strobbe        F3539        40/80       35:00   10:23       32:14
848   Erick Sanford          M1014        60/89       35:20   10:23       32:14
849   Sophia Wilhelm         F1014        38/79       36:11   10:23       32:14
850   Lauren Longenecker     F1014        39/79       33:43   10:23       32:14
851   Michael Maus           M5054        36/50       35:22   10:23       32:15
852   Sloane Carriger        F1519        67/99       35:59   10:23       32:15
853   Daniel Coffman         M2529        45/54       35:03   10:23       32:15
854   Matthew Strobbe        M3539        47/69       35:00   10:23       32:16
855   Lisa McHugh            F5559         9/35       35:57   10:24       32:17
856   Mary Flaherty          F4044        29/78       34:44   10:24       32:17
857   S Butler               F3539        41/80       34:39   10:24       32:17
858   Loring Cox             M4549        46/61       35:23   10:24       32:17
859   Cherrine Wheeler       F6064         6/15       34:35   10:24       32:19
860   Heather Lee            F3034        35/69       36:05   10:25       32:20
861   Ashlyn Sell            F1014        40/79       36:17   10:25       32:20
862   Doug Doll              M4549        47/61       34:02   10:25       32:22
863   Doug Edwards           M6569         9/19       33:16   10:26       32:23
864   Julie Williams         F3034        36/69       34:41   10:26       32:25
865   George Heyns           M3539        48/69       33:20   10:27       32:26
866   Adam Whitbeck          M0109        21/38       35:31   10:27       32:28
867   Gregory Burns          M4549        48/61       34:34   10:28       32:30
868   Joe Martorana          M0109        22/38       35:29   10:28       32:32
869   Paige Kauffman         M2024        58/70       34:49   10:29       32:32
870   Brian Martorana        M3539        49/69       35:29   10:29       32:32
871   Julie Whitbeck         F4044        30/78       35:35   10:29       32:32
872   Jennifer Coughlin      F3034        37/69       36:18   10:29       32:33
873   Molly Jonas            F4044        31/78       35:49   10:29       32:34
874   Amanda May             F4044        32/78       34:49   10:30       32:36
875   Christopher Fellows    M2024        59/70       34:54   10:30       32:37
876   Craig Chettle          M6064        10/24       35:00   10:30       32:37
877   Kathy McCoy            F5054        15/52       34:17   10:30       32:37
878   Dana Hemmingsen        F2529        38/76       36:39   10:30       32:37
879   Nichole Hemmingsen     F2529        39/76       36:39   10:30       32:37
880   Ryan Morrow            M1014        61/89       35:21   10:30       32:38
881   Maggie May             F1014        41/79       34:51   10:31       32:39
882   Chris Gahagan          M5054        37/50       33:00   10:31       32:39
883   Sage Dawson            F3034        38/69       35:00   10:31       32:40
884   Michelle Krahenbuhl    F2024        56/84       35:12   10:31       32:41
885   Peter Perlik           M1014        62/89       35:35   10:32       32:41
886   Ashley Brick           F3034        39/69       34:48   10:32       32:42
887   Ernst Steffen          M6064        11/24       35:47   10:32       32:43
888   Kimberly Fette         F4549        22/63       35:27   10:33       32:46
889   Tary Krahenbuhl        M5559        24/38       35:19   10:33       32:47
890   Dennis Morgan          M7074          3/8       33:44   10:34       32:48
891   Bill Dalton            M6569        10/19       34:12   10:34       32:48
892   Derrick Crane          M2529        46/54       33:28   10:34       32:49
893   Cindy Chang            F3034        40/69       34:03   10:34       32:50
894   Chris Norton           M2024        60/70       36:06   10:34       32:50
895   Todd Cartwright        M3539        50/69       33:14   10:35       32:50
896   Jordan Umstattd        F1014        42/79       35:02   10:35       32:51
897   Kim Rau                F2024        57/84       34:28   10:35       32:51
898   Alan Branch            M4549        49/61       35:20   10:35       32:52
899   Martin Kanne           M6064        12/24       35:23   10:35       32:52
900   Cate Perlik            F1519        68/99       35:54   10:35       32:52
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901   Heidi Skretta          F4044        33/78       35:13   10:36       32:56
902   Richard Metz           M7074          4/8       35:13   10:36       32:56
903   Joy Williams           F4044        34/78       35:17   10:37       32:57
904   Mike Williams          M6064        13/24       35:18   10:37       32:57
905   Erin Kazmierski        F3034        41/69       33:51   10:37       32:57
906   Michelle Allmon        F3539        42/80       33:51   10:37       32:58
907   Allison Armstrong      F5054        16/52       37:15   10:37       32:59
908   Emily Woelk            F1014        43/79       33:23   10:37       32:59
909   Paige Perlik           F4549        23/63       36:01   10:38       33:00
910   Adam Rives             M3539        51/69       35:17   10:38       33:00
911   Lindsey Sterrett       F1519        69/99       36:38   10:38       33:01
912   Emily Schmidt          F3539        43/80       34:26   10:38       33:01
913   Taylor Young           F1519        70/99       36:38   10:38       33:01
914   Matthew Jonas          M1014        63/89       35:49   10:38       33:02
915   Julie Rupp             F4549        24/63       36:19   10:39       33:03
916   Jill Buph              F4549        25/63       33:44   10:39       33:06
917   Carol Goslin           F7074          1/2       33:19   10:40       33:07
918   Emmy Hanlon            F2024        58/84       35:34   10:40       33:07
919   Christy Gentry         F5054        17/52       33:45   10:40       33:07
920   Evan Willsey           F2529        40/76       33:57   10:40       33:07
921   Bill Gray              M5559        25/38       34:59   10:40       33:07
922   Spurgeon Williams      M3539        52/69       36:46   10:40       33:08
923   Amy Willsey            F2529        41/76       33:57   10:40       33:09
924   Whitney Reys           F2529        42/76       36:46   10:41       33:09
925   Tony Gladden-Kvist     M0109        23/38       33:24   10:41       33:09
926   John Drowns            M3034        37/51       34:55   10:41       33:09
927   Dana Willsey           F2529        43/76       33:57   10:41       33:10
928   Luke Waller            M1014        64/89       34:06   10:41       33:10
929   Jenna Morelock         F1519        71/99       34:03   10:41       33:11
930   Sarah Waller           F1519        72/99       34:07   10:41       33:11
931   Lisa Uhrmacher         F5054        18/52       34:37   10:43       33:16
932   Taelynn Shupe          F0109        15/31       36:56   10:43       33:17
933   Matthew Geary          M4044        31/44       35:13   10:43       33:17
934   Derick Shupe           M4044        32/44       36:56   10:43       33:17
935   Connor Geary           M0109        24/38       35:14   10:43       33:17
936   Taylor Quigley         F1014        44/79       33:45   10:44       33:18
937   Thomas Swarts          M3034        38/51       35:00   10:44       33:18
938   Lisa Quigley           F4044        35/78       33:45   10:44       33:19
939   Chad Campbell          M3034        39/51       35:00   10:44       33:20
940   Brad Cox               M6569        11/19       36:29   10:44       33:20
941   Jeff Goertz            M6064        14/24       37:22   10:44       33:20
942   Della Taylor           F5559        10/35       37:35   10:44       33:21
943   Stephanie Cayo         F2529        44/76       35:01   10:44       33:21
944   Tara Yager             F4549        26/63       35:56   10:44       33:21
945   Cody Deas              M2024        61/70       34:04   10:45       33:22
946   Sinlan Morrow          F4549        27/63       36:07   10:45       33:23
947   Lauren Furgala         F2529        45/76       35:50   10:47       33:29
948   Jerry Jones            M5559        26/38       37:57   10:48       33:33
949   David Craycraft        M6064        15/24       34:35   10:49       33:35
950   Seth Otis              M1519        71/80       36:43   10:49       33:36
951   Amy Wharton            F3034        42/69       35:57   10:49       33:36
952   Ryan Schilling         M2529        47/54       37:09   10:50       33:39
953   Ryn Puckett            F1014        45/79       35:37   10:50       33:40
954   Gary Kalis             M7074          5/8       34:11   10:51       33:41
955   Shana Puckett          F4549        28/63       35:36   10:52       33:44
956   Jerad Cox              M4044        33/44       37:34   10:52       33:45
957   Patrick Ryan           M5559        27/38       36:16   10:53       33:46
958   Chris Kafka            F5559        11/35       37:14   10:53       33:47
959   Paul Pierce Ii         M2024        62/70       36:22   10:53       33:47
960   Sheila Ryan            F5559        12/35       36:16   10:53       33:48
961   Will Ryan              M2024        63/70       36:17   10:53       33:48
962   Tara Humston           F4044        36/78       37:56   10:53       33:48
963   Kiera Anders           F1014        46/79       37:01   10:53       33:48
964   Juan Chavez            M3034        40/51       37:45   10:53       33:49
965   Richard Stubbs         M6064        16/24       36:52   10:53       33:49
966   Deona Bardezbain       F1014        47/79       37:02   10:54       33:49
967   Kara Chavez            F2529        46/76       37:45   10:54       33:50
968   Blake Muessig          M1519        72/80       38:39   10:54       33:52
969   Deborah Muessig        F4044        37/78       38:39   10:54       33:52
970   Rozella Ranes          F1014        48/79       34:42   10:54       33:52
971   Dave Nelson            M5054        38/50       34:25   10:54       33:52
972   Kurt Killen            M5559        28/38       37:55   10:54       33:52
973   Courtney Waters        F2529        47/76       35:12   10:55       33:55
974   Deb Saver              F5054        19/52       37:48   10:55       33:55
975   Jackie Nolan           F5559        13/35       37:48   10:56       33:56
976   Sarah Washington       F4044        38/78       36:33   10:56       33:57
977   Rozella Ranes          F4044        39/78       34:49   10:56       33:57
978   Holly Wurm             F3539        44/80       37:04   10:56       33:58
979   Renee McKeon           F5054        20/52       37:18   10:56       33:58
980   Cynthia Hackel         F4044        40/78       36:51   10:56       33:58
981   Elizabeth Stolz        F4549        29/63       36:51   10:57       33:59
982   Rob McClary            M5054        39/50       37:54   10:57       33:59
983   Kathy Yager            F5054        21/52       37:03   10:57       33:59
984   Amy McClary            F5054        22/52       37:54   10:57       33:59
985   Julie Van Scoy         F3034        43/69       34:22   10:57       34:00
986   Matthew Gipple         M3034        41/51       34:23   10:57       34:01
987   Anne Moyer             F4549        30/63       35:03   10:57       34:01
988   Steven Tillman         M6569        12/19       37:41   10:57       34:01
989   Lauren Luton           F1519        73/99       36:11   10:57       34:02
990   Linda Coventon         F6064         7/15       34:37   10:58       34:03
991   Arianna Folsom         F1014        49/79       37:47   10:58       34:03
992   Loren Hurlbert         M3539        53/69       37:47   10:58       34:03
993   Tiffany Livingston     F3034        44/69       37:49   10:58       34:04
994   Jackie Grawe           F4549        31/63       34:53   10:58       34:04
995   Angie Thurmond         F4044        41/78       37:33   10:59       34:05
996   Julie Horner           F5054        23/52       37:20   10:59       34:07
997   Drew Vandyke           M1014        65/89       38:18   11:00       34:08
998   Holly Peugh            F2529        48/76       36:12   11:01       34:11
999   Seth Dunfield          M1519        73/80       35:56   11:01       34:12
1000  Grace Sanford          F1519        74/99       37:21   11:01       34:13
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1001  Aine Flaherty          F1014        50/79       36:40   11:01       34:13
1002  Kurt Wilson            M4044        34/44       35:24   11:01       34:14
1003  Lance Wilson           M1014        66/89       35:23   11:02       34:15
1004  Emma Eickhoff          F2024        59/84       35:31   11:03       34:18
1005  Emily Geiman           F2024        60/84       37:45   11:03       34:18
1006  Max Geiman             M7579          2/3       37:45   11:03       34:19
1007  Nikolaus Schneider     M1014        67/89       35:08   11:04       34:22
1008  Teresa Rogers          F4549        32/63       38:37   11:04       34:23
1009  Sara Bowlin            F1519        75/99       35:18   11:05       34:24
1010  Elvin Hollon           M6064        17/24       38:40   11:05       34:24
1011  Alison Berg            F4549        33/63       37:59   11:05       34:25
1012  Erin O'Dell            F3539        45/80       37:59   11:05       34:25
1013  Isaac Morerod          M2529        48/54       37:26   11:05       34:25
1014  Joan Jones             F5054        24/52       38:25   11:05       34:25
1015  Bevin Flaherty         F1519        76/99       36:52   11:05       34:26
1016  Lyndsey Sutherland     F2529        49/76       37:26   11:06       34:27
1017  Mickaela Mundell       F1519        77/99       37:26   11:06       34:27
1018  Megan Sheeley          F4044        42/78       36:10   11:06       34:29
1019  Amy Schneider          F4044        43/78       35:19   11:08       34:33
1020  Emily Mills            F2024        61/84       37:25   11:08       34:34
1021  Elizabeth Young        F2024        62/84       36:30   11:08       34:35
1022  Debbie Koehly          F5559        14/35       36:08   11:09       34:36
1023  Debra Hopkins          F5559        15/35       36:08   11:09       34:37
1024  Courtney Cooke         F2024        63/84       36:30   11:09       34:38
1025  Haley Devries          F1519        78/99       36:38   11:09       34:38
1026  Nigel Bell             M6569        13/19       36:49   11:10       34:40
1027  Nickie Provenzano      F4044        44/78       37:59   11:10       34:41
1028  Hannah Dahlberg        F1014        51/79       36:49   11:10       34:42
1029  Talia Pipper           F3034        45/69       36:34   11:11       34:44
1030  Abigail Dahlberg       F3539        46/80       36:51   11:11       34:45
1031  Melanie Vanpelt        F3539        47/80       37:31   11:11       34:45
1032  Susan Brogger          F3539        48/80       36:52   11:12       34:45
1033  Kasee Zaerr            F4044        45/78       37:32   11:12       34:45
1034  Thomas O'Reilly        M1014        68/89       37:34   11:12       34:47
1035  Betsy Perlik           F1519        79/99       37:44   11:13       34:50
1036  Christian Neuroth      M1519        74/80       35:33   11:13       34:50
1037  Isaac Ralston          M1519        75/80       36:38   11:13       34:51
1038  Amber Davis            F1519        80/99       35:35   11:14       34:52
1039  Mike Fitch             M5054        40/50       36:09   11:14       34:53
1040  Elsje Link             F2024        64/84       37:40   11:15       34:56
1041  Tim Walter             M5559        29/38       37:38   11:16       34:59
1042  Judy Dalton            F6569          2/8       36:24   11:16       34:59
1043  Cherie Brown           F6569          3/8       35:04   11:16       35:00
1044  Tom Brown              M7074          6/8       35:05   11:16       35:01
1045  Jay Jackson            M5054        41/50       37:10   11:17       35:02
1046  Braxton Medellin       M1519        76/80       37:03   11:17       35:03
1047  Lorie Hartley          F5559        16/35       36:04   11:17       35:04
1048  Julia Gomez            F4549        34/63       37:51   11:18       35:05
1049  Mandy McKay            F3539        49/80       39:35   11:18       35:06
1050  Bryan Koestner         M3034        42/51       39:04   11:19       35:09
1051  Morgan Johnson         F2529        50/76       37:07   11:19       35:10
1052  Greg Koestner          M5054        42/50       39:06   11:20       35:10
1053  Karrie Noble           F3539        50/80       37:38   11:20       35:11
1054  Abbey Johnson          F2024        65/84       37:07   11:20       35:12
1055  Kelli Ross             F3539        51/80       39:05   11:20       35:12
1056  Orrin Donaldson        M1519        77/80       38:24   11:20       35:13
1057  Abby Donaldson         F2024        66/84       38:24   11:21       35:13
1058  Marianne Brunk         F5054        25/52       35:51   11:21       35:15
1059  Jr Flaherty            M1014        69/89       35:20   11:21       35:15
1060  Tyler Leonard          M1014        70/89       39:37   11:21       35:16
1061  Zoe Ralston            F1014        52/79       37:04   11:22       35:17
1062  Meredith Bell          F1014        53/79       39:10   11:22       35:18
1063  Margaret Redinger      F1519        81/99       37:52   11:23       35:20
1064  Heidi Pratt            F2529        51/76       39:11   11:23       35:21
1065  Mike Thorne            M3539        54/69       37:08   11:23       35:21
1066  Tiffany Stromberg      F3539        52/80       39:20   11:23       35:21
1067  Kelly Stone            F1519        82/99       39:20   11:23       35:21
1068  Shelley Pratt          F3539        53/80       39:12   11:23       35:21
1069  Ryan Thorne            F0109        16/31       37:08   11:23       35:22
1070  Renae Maus             F4549        35/63       38:29   11:23       35:22
1071  Lindsey Harris         F2024        67/84       38:43   11:23       35:22
1072  Dan Harris             M5054        43/50       38:43   11:23       35:22
1073  Ginger O'Reilly        F5054        26/52       38:38   11:24       35:24
1074  Matthew Magdziak       M0109        25/38       36:11   11:24       35:25
1075  Andrew Christie        M4044        35/44       38:23   11:25       35:28
1076  Julie Massana          F2529        52/76       39:22   11:26       35:29
1077  Brenda Vandeginste     F4044        46/78       38:18   11:26       35:30
1078  Scott Frazee           M3034        43/51       38:47   11:26       35:31
1079  Jenny Schiltz          F3539        54/80       38:47   11:26       35:31
1080  Frances Dudek          F2529        53/76       39:36   11:27       35:34
1081  Leonor Nickell         F1519        83/99       37:35   11:27       35:35
1082  Claudia Nickell        F1014        54/79       37:38   11:28       35:36
1083  Patricia Ibarra        F6064         8/15       39:14   11:29       35:38
1084  John Lathrop           M6064        18/24       39:16   11:29       35:40
1085  Paul Koestner          M6064        19/24       39:35   11:29       35:40
1086  Bill Kornitzer         M5054        44/50       39:29   11:30       35:42
1087  Sharon Churchman       F5559        17/35       37:24   11:31       35:44
1088  Tina Fonseca           F5559        18/35       39:59   11:31       35:45
1089  Kimberly Heft          F6064         9/15       36:26   11:31       35:46
1090  Tamara Maddox          F2529        54/76       36:53   11:31       35:46
1091  Dave Webster           M4549        50/61       37:24   11:31       35:47
1092  Joe Svetlic            M3539        55/69       37:15   11:31       35:47
1093  Karen Johnson          F4549        36/63       40:01   11:31       35:47
1094  Teresa Zak             F3539        55/80       36:06   11:32       35:48
1095  Dacoda Maddox          M2529        49/54       36:53   11:32       35:48
1096  Callie Cobb            F3034        46/69       39:35   11:32       35:49
1097  Rod Deas               M5559        30/38       36:34   11:33       35:52
1098  Darlene Deas           F5054        27/52       36:34   11:33       35:53
1099  Brett Magdziak         M4044        36/44       36:39   11:33       35:53
1100  Brandy Bachtel         F2529        55/76       40:14   11:34       35:54
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1101  Angela Leonard         F3539        56/80       40:15   11:34       35:54
1102  Allison Morelock       F1014        55/79       36:46   11:34       35:54
1103  Monroe Prewitt         F1519        84/99       38:43   11:34       35:55
1104  Todd Mitchell          M5054        45/50       40:17   11:34       35:55
1105  Kat Lask               F4549        37/63       40:17   11:34       35:56
1106  Megan Dudek            F2529        56/76       39:57   11:34       35:56
1107  Grace Hagner           F1014        56/79       39:39   11:36       36:01
1108  Kimber Knight          F1519        85/99       38:40   11:36       36:03
1109  Brett McKown           M4044        37/44       39:22   11:36       36:03
1110  Madelyn Ottis          F1014        57/79       40:13   11:37       36:04
1111  Mary Ottis             F3539        57/80       40:13   11:37       36:04
1112  Peyton Luster          M1014        71/89       40:27   11:37       36:06
1113  Grant Smith            M4549        51/61       36:56   11:38       36:07
1114  Rhonda Luster          F3539        58/80       40:27   11:38       36:07
1115  Reese Smith            F1014        58/79       36:55   11:38       36:07
1116  Jane Waller            F5054        28/52       39:28   11:39       36:09
1117  Selina Sanchez         F5054        29/52       39:46   11:39       36:12
1118  Theresa Denton         F4549        38/63       38:37   11:40       36:13
1119  Sarah Craycraft        F2529        57/76       37:16   11:40       36:14
1120  John Pruett            M5054        46/50       39:06   11:41       36:17
1121  Erika Lehrer           F3539        59/80       39:52   11:42       36:19
1122  Mike Svetlic           M6569        14/19       39:43   11:42       36:19
1123  Anne Ball              F3034        47/69       37:47   11:42       36:21
1124  David Rives            M7074          7/8       38:50   11:43       36:24
1125  Silvia Fisher          F1014        59/79       36:42   11:43       36:24
1126  Bryan Dehmer           M4549        52/61       38:04   11:43       36:24
1127  Tracy Fisher           F4549        39/63       36:42   11:43       36:25
1128  Meredith Claycomb      F4044        47/78       39:33   11:44       36:25
1129  Greg Claycomb          M4549        53/61       39:33   11:44       36:25
1130  Landon Boehm           M1014        72/89       37:13   11:46       36:33
1131  Aubrey Boyer           F1014        60/79       37:13   11:47       36:37
1132  Chris Allen            M5054        47/50       39:10   11:48       36:37
1133  Lori Thetford          F5054        30/52       39:11   11:48       36:38
1134  Konner Bachtel         M1014        73/89       40:59   11:48       36:38
1135  Lisa Riojas            F5054        31/52       38:19   11:50       36:43
1136  Alivia Rau             F1014        61/79       38:23   11:50       36:46
1137  Warren Hragyil         M6569        15/19       40:29   11:51       36:47
1138  Joan L Jones           F5559        19/35       41:14   11:52       36:50
1139  Jacqueline Hogelund    F4044        48/78       41:06   11:52       36:50
1140  Zach Debauche          M2529        50/54       37:11   11:52       36:52
1141  Chris Warman           M5559        31/38       36:52   11:52       36:52
1142  Ami Rau                F4044        49/78       38:30   11:52       36:53
1143  Samantha Gahagan       F2529        58/76       37:11   11:52       36:53
1144  Jaime Anderson         F3539        60/80       40:16   11:53       36:53
1145  Kathleen Warman        F5559        20/35       36:53   11:53       36:53
1146  Lauren McBride         F1519        86/99       39:26   11:53       36:54
1147  Abigail Banark         F1014        62/79       38:14   11:53       36:56
1148  Kelly Banark           F4044        50/78       38:16   11:54       36:57
1149  Kelsey Simmons         F2529        59/76       40:53   11:55       37:00
1150  Andreas Kellepouris    M1014        74/89       39:51   11:55       37:01
1151  Katina Smith           F3539        61/80       39:51   11:55       37:01
1152  Elizabeth Saunders     F4549        40/63       40:53   11:55       37:01
1153  Johannah Harman        F2529        60/76       38:46   11:56       37:02
1154  Casey Willimann        F3034        48/69       39:36   11:57       37:06
1155  Tristen Medbery        M3034        44/51       39:34   11:58       37:10
1156  Amy Healy              F4044        51/78       40:11   11:59       37:12
1157  Elijah Wilhelm         M1014        75/89       41:10   11:59       37:13
1158  Matt Lask              M1014        76/89       41:37   12:00       37:16
1159  Sarah Franklin         F3539        62/80       40:48   12:01       37:20
1160  Tawni Wilhelm          F4044        52/78       41:21   12:02       37:23
1161  Cathy Fuller           F4549        41/63       41:08   12:03       37:24
1162  Laurie Chudik          F4549        42/63       41:16   12:04       37:27
1163  Dianna Page            F5054        32/52       37:55   12:04       37:29
1164  Frank Salerno          M5054        48/50       41:01   12:05       37:33
1165  Jordyn Eskijian        F1519        87/99       40:45   12:06       37:33
1166  Greg Eskijian          M7579          3/3       40:44   12:06       37:33
1167  Tracey Post            F4044        53/78       40:09   12:06       37:33
1168  Landon Allen           M2024        64/70       40:46   12:06       37:34
1169  Evan Dixon             M1014        77/89       41:52   12:06       37:34
1170  Grant Dixon            M1014        78/89       41:55   12:07       37:38
1171  Kelly Fenton           F5054        33/52       41:18   12:08       37:41
1172  Lexa Alley             F6064        10/15       39:27   12:09       37:43
1173  Mason Tarpley          M2024        65/70       42:02   12:10       37:45
1174  Tiffany Cox            F2529        61/76       39:17   12:10       37:46
1175  Jodi Green             F5054        34/52       39:17   12:10       37:46
1176  Charlie Higdon         M6064        20/24       40:56   12:10       37:47
1177  Addison Gray           F0109        17/31       39:38   12:11       37:49
1178  Daniel Gray            M3034        45/51       39:38   12:11       37:49
1179  Kathleen Gray          F5559        21/35       39:41   12:11       37:51
1180  Amy Gillman            F4549        43/63       41:42   12:12       37:52
1181  Olivia Martinez        F1014        63/79       39:38   12:14       37:58
1182  Noah Hendon            M0109        26/38       39:37   12:14       38:00
1183  Carlin Ayars           F0109        18/31       40:57   12:15       38:04
1184  Daniel Ayars           M4044        38/44       40:57   12:15       38:04
1185  Jessica Link           F5054        35/52       40:51   12:16       38:06
1186  Karen Granados         F2024        68/84       41:51   12:16       38:07
1187  Kendra Kernel          F1519        88/99       39:45   12:17       38:10
1188  Olivia Irvine          F1519        89/99       39:45   12:18       38:10
1189  Gwen Van Asslt         F4044        54/78       38:21   12:18       38:10
1190  Maureen Lyon           F4549        44/63       38:21   12:18       38:10
1191  Eric Lueders           M3034        46/51       40:35   12:18       38:11
1192  Landon Lueders         M0109        27/38       40:35   12:18       38:12
1193  Macy Strobel           F0109        19/31       41:38   12:18       38:12
1194  Ryan Beatty            M3539        56/69       40:34   12:18       38:13
1195  Raleigh Strobel        F4044        55/78       41:39   12:19       38:14
1196  Jennifer Cox           F4044        56/78       42:05   12:19       38:15
1197  Debbie Irvine          F5054        36/52       39:50   12:19       38:15
1198  Sandra West            F4044        57/78       39:49   12:19       38:16
1199  Anna Shapiro           F4549        45/63       42:22   12:19       38:16
1200  Gretchen Devers        F4044        58/78       40:36   12:20       38:18
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1201  Sarah Shapiro          F1519        90/99       42:26   12:21       38:20
1202  Jack Jansson           M6569        16/19       40:59   12:23       38:27
1203  Alexis Pacis           F3034        49/69       41:46   12:23       38:28
1204  Adrienne Luna          F3539        63/80       40:07   12:23       38:29
1205  Lisa Meyers            F4549        46/63       42:07   12:24       38:30
1206  Carla Killen           F5054        37/52       42:38   12:25       38:33
1207  Jean Rogers            F5054        38/52       42:06   12:26       38:36
1208  Julie Schreffler       F4549        47/63       40:27   12:26       38:36
1209  Zoe Honeck             F2024        69/84       41:21   12:27       38:39
1210  Sarah Somasegaran      F3539        64/80       41:12   12:27       38:41
1211  Shagun Somasegaran     F3539        65/80       41:12   12:27       38:41
1212  Kristen Ruth           F3034        50/69       39:54   12:28       38:42
1213  Berke Somasegaran      M0109        28/38       40:57   12:28       38:42
1214  Derek Ruth             M3034        47/51       39:54   12:28       38:43
1215  Justin Hanlon          M5054        49/50       41:20   12:28       38:43
1216  Misty York             F2529        62/76       39:31   12:28       38:44
1217  Courtney Taylor        F2024        70/84       40:02   12:29       38:45
1218  Christopher Taylor     M5559        32/38       40:02   12:29       38:45
1219  Laini Hanlon           F5054        39/52       41:20   12:29       38:46
1220  Julie Geiger           F3539        66/80       41:00   12:29       38:47
1221  Deanna Stockman        F5054        40/52       39:42   12:30       38:49
1222  Ellie Gibbs            F0109        20/31       40:16   12:33       38:59
1223  Amy Boynton            F4549        48/63       39:53   12:34       39:03
1224  Annie Oliveri          F4044        59/78       42:43   12:34       39:03
1225  Elizabeth Wyatt        F5054        41/52       42:38   12:35       39:06
1226  Kennedy Ruckh          F1519        91/99       40:45   12:36       39:07
1227  Kim Close              F5054        42/52       42:54   12:37       39:11
1228  Sonia Quintanilla      F3034        51/69       43:36   12:37       39:12
1229  Kim Reser              F5559        22/35       40:46   12:38       39:13
1230  Heather Chabino        F4044        60/78       43:37   12:38       39:14
1231  Shannan Henderson      F2024        71/84       43:03   12:39       39:16
1232  Phillip Powell         M1519        78/80       42:59   12:40       39:20
1233  Irma Sue Shirk         F5559        23/35       41:28   12:41       39:23
1234  Gayle Hubert           F5559        24/35       39:33   12:41       39:24
1235  Stacey Davis           F4549        49/63       43:52   12:42       39:27
1236  Jay Devers             M4549        54/61       41:47   12:43       39:29
1237  Brynn Devers           F1014        64/79       41:46   12:43       39:30
1238  Christina Herman       F2024        72/84       43:14   12:44       39:33
1239  Michaela Anderson      F2024        73/84       43:14   12:44       39:34
1240  Scott David            M3034        48/51       40:52   12:45       39:36
1241  Maggie Gibbs           F3034        52/69       40:51   12:45       39:36
1242  Rich Gibbs             M4044        39/44       40:52   12:45       39:37
1243  Ava Maus               F0109        21/31       42:49   12:46       39:39
1244  Lisa Owens             F4549        50/63       43:06   12:46       39:40
1245  Molly Cernich          F1014        65/79       41:38   12:47       39:41
1246  Elliott Curran         M4044        40/44       40:53   12:47       39:43
1247  Tim Miller             M4549        55/61       44:08   12:47       39:43
1248  Kyle Shirk             M2529        51/54       41:50   12:48       39:46
1249  Michelle Grace         F5054        43/52       43:50   12:49       39:49
1250  Megan McCoy            F2024        74/84       41:20   12:50       39:50
1251  Tanner Jermain         M2024        66/70       41:20   12:50       39:50
1252  Mary Jo Jansson        F6569          4/8       42:24   12:50       39:52
1253  Amy Grimm              F3539        67/80       43:14   12:52       39:57
1254  Lexi Grimm             F0109        22/31       43:14   12:52       39:57
1255  Stephen Ripley         M5559        33/38       43:01   12:54       40:02
1256  Mark Maus              M3539        57/69       43:13   12:54       40:03
1257  Lynn Ripley            F5559        25/35       43:01   12:54       40:03
1258  Hadlie Maus            F1014        66/79       43:13   12:54       40:03
1259  Shauna Alexander       F3539        68/80       43:01   12:54       40:03
1260  Catherine Rives        F6569          5/8       42:29   12:54       40:03
1261  Emily Jackson          F2024        75/84       42:11   12:54       40:04
1262  Kelly Anne Agee        F2024        76/84       42:11   12:54       40:04
1263  Dakota Chettle         M3539        58/69       42:36   12:57       40:14
1264  Bonnie Scott           F7074          2/2       41:40   12:58       40:15
1265  Jodi Dunfield          F4549        51/63       42:01   12:58       40:15
1266  Beau Bradshaw          M3539        59/69       42:17   13:04       40:35
1267  Alan Gomez             M0109        29/38       43:23   13:05       40:38
1268  Sofia Gomez            M4549        56/61       43:23   13:05       40:38
1269  Jordan Younger         M1519        79/80       43:44   13:06       40:40
1270  Lisa Macha             F3034        53/69       43:57   13:07       40:43
1271  Daylene Wittman        F4044        61/78       43:57   13:07       40:43
1272  Michelle Cassidy       F4549        52/63       44:50   13:07       40:45
1273  Jessica Harrison       F3034        54/69       44:50   13:07       40:45
1274  Kiera Hall             F1519        92/99       43:49   13:07       40:45
1275  William Heflin         M1014        79/89       45:12   13:08       40:47
1276  Laura Basye            F3539        69/80       44:18   13:08       40:47
1277  Eric Sloss             M2529        52/54       43:46   13:09       40:49
1278  Loulou Sloss           F1014        67/79       43:48   13:09       40:51
1279  Diane Parks            F2529        63/76       42:07   13:11       40:56
1280  Tiffany Kessler        F3539        70/80       42:07   13:11       40:56
1281  Nicole Bubenik         F2024        77/84       44:21   13:13       41:04
1282  Chase Brookings        M0109        30/38       43:37   13:14       41:04
1283  Julie Brookings        F4044        62/78       43:38   13:14       41:04
1284  Lauren Thetford        F2024        78/84       43:41   13:14       41:06
1285  Doug Vandyke           M4549        57/61       45:19   13:15       41:08
1286  Christie Allen         F5054        44/52       43:42   13:16       41:12
1287  Julia Yang             F2024        79/84       44:05   13:16       41:13
1288  Bailey Kenney          F1519        93/99       42:05   13:17       41:15
1289  Suzanne Heflin         F4044        63/78       45:41   13:17       41:16
1290  Niki Scott             F4044        64/78       44:01   13:18       41:19
1291  Vicki Kimzey           F6064        11/15       41:34   13:19       41:21
1292  Marci Sparrow          F5054        45/52       42:48   13:19       41:21
1293  Tanner Quirk           M2024        67/70       43:38   13:19       41:23
1294  Alex Whitbeck          M1014        80/89       44:27   13:20       41:25
1295  Caleb Falkenhain       M1014        81/89       41:50   13:20       41:25
1296  Tiffany Parks          F3034        55/69       43:40   13:23       41:33
1297  Joseph Marsh           M0109        31/38       45:13   13:23       41:34
1298  Kathy McCoy            F5559        26/35       43:40   13:23       41:34
1299  Jackie Trahan          F2024        80/84       44:36   13:24       41:38
1300  Andra Hatcher          F0109        23/31       46:05   13:25       41:41
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1301  Lacie Kenney           F3539        71/80       42:34   13:26       41:42
1302  Travis Hatcher         M3539        60/69       46:07   13:26       41:43
1303  Victor Garcia          M3539        61/69       45:40   13:26       41:43
1304  Diana Southard         F5559        27/35       44:50   13:27       41:45
1305  Chris Southard         M2529        53/54       44:49   13:28       41:49
1306  Keri Michael           F3034        56/69       45:02   13:28       41:50
1307  Ryan Quigley           M1014        82/89       42:06   13:28       41:51
1308  Alexander Falkenhain   M1014        83/89       42:07   13:29       41:51
1309  Diana Timmermans       F2024        81/84       44:06   13:29       41:51
1310  Jennifer Wilkinson     F4044        65/78       45:20   13:31       41:58
1311  Zoe Anderson           F1014        68/79       46:11   13:34       42:06
1312  Katie Canton           F3034        57/69       43:32   13:34       42:09
1313  Bryon Bowman           M4549        58/61       46:21   13:34       42:09
1314  Kathleen Bowman        F4549        53/63       46:20   13:35       42:10
1315  Dianne Dirks           F5054        46/52       43:33   13:35       42:11
1316  Greta Bowman           F1014        69/79       44:56   13:35       42:13
1317  Sofia Jahraus          F1014        70/79       44:56   13:35       42:13
1318  Calli Price            F2529        64/76       44:44   13:37       42:18
1319  Brett Littrell         M6064        21/24       45:43   13:42       42:31
1320  Maggie Harris          F3034        58/69       44:19   13:44       42:39
1321  Dana Callahan          F4044        66/78       45:39   13:45       42:43
1322  Keri Worley            F4044        67/78       47:08   13:50       42:58
1323  Amy Jennings           F4044        68/78       45:31   13:51       42:59
1324  Kim Redinger           F4549        54/63       45:39   13:51       43:00
1325  MacHelle Timmermans    F4549        55/63       45:27   13:55       43:12
1326  Alyson Waller          F2529        65/76       46:30   13:55       43:12
1327  Kimberly Kennaley      F2529        66/76       46:21   13:57       43:18
1328  Tiffany Allen          F4549        56/63       43:21   13:57       43:21
1329  Andrea Panjada         F2529        67/76       47:27   13:58       43:23
1330  Jon Harman             M3539        62/69       45:09   13:59       43:26
1331  Emily Ayars            F1014        71/79       46:22   14:00       43:28
1332  Kimberly Ayars         F4044        69/78       46:22   14:00       43:28
1333  Marsha Hummelgaard     F4044        70/78       47:54   14:02       43:36
1334  Hailee Arnold          F2529        68/76       47:57   14:03       43:39
1335  Kaitlynn Bailey        F2529        69/76       47:58   14:03       43:39
1336  Lauren Musgrove        F2529        70/76       47:58   14:03       43:39
1337  Kris Dickerson         M4044        41/44       45:36   14:03       43:39
1338  Kaelyn Dickerson       F1014        72/79       45:35   14:03       43:39
1339  Craig Sorgen           M4044        42/44       45:04   14:04       43:41
1340  Alyssa Sorgen          F3539        72/80       45:04   14:04       43:41
1341  John Ross              M3034        49/51       45:34   14:04       43:42
1342  Anna Christie          F4044        71/78       46:38   14:06       43:46
1343  Chance Minear          M0109        32/38       46:38   14:06       43:47
1344  Harry Johnson          M7074          8/8       46:20   14:06       43:47
1345  Meghan Cernich         F0109        24/31       45:42   14:07       43:50
1346  Jeni Schreifels        F4044        72/78       45:13   14:09       43:57
1347  Lauren Kimes           F1519        94/99       44:00   14:10       44:00
1348  Mallory Kimes          F1014        73/79       44:00   14:10       44:00
1349  Rylin Beatty           F0109        25/31       45:59   14:10       44:00
1350  Nick Delury            M2024        68/70       46:47   14:10       44:00
1351  Carson Schneider       M1014        84/89       44:47   14:10       44:01
1352  Peggy Delury           F5559        28/35       46:52   14:10       44:01
1353  Mallory Brookings      F0109        26/31       46:45   14:13       44:10
1354  Marc Brookings         M4044        43/44       46:45   14:13       44:10
1355  Mary Moss              F4549        57/63       46:02   14:16       44:19
1356  David Moss             M5054        50/50       46:07   14:17       44:22
1357  Meridith Lamb          F4044        73/78       44:51   14:17       44:22
1358  Jamie Lamb             F1014        74/79       44:51   14:17       44:22
1359  Stephen Hovermale      M2529        54/54       44:35   14:17       44:22
1360  Kerry Anderson         F5054        47/52       48:18   14:18       44:23
1361  Brian Lynn             M3539        63/69       49:00   14:18       44:24
1362  Ryann Myers            F3539        73/80       46:39   14:23       44:39
1363  Amanda Woelk           F3539        74/80       46:39   14:23       44:40
1364  Tara Tubbesing         F3034        59/69       48:51   14:24       44:45
1365  Julie Tubbesing        F5559        29/35       48:51   14:25       44:45
1366  Ken Tubbesing          M6569        17/19       48:52   14:25       44:45
1367  David Dockhorn         M5559        34/38       49:02   14:26       44:49
1368  Grace Olden            F1014        75/79       45:10   14:28       44:55
1369  Alexandra Paffenroth   F2529        71/76       46:29   14:30       45:02
1370  Mimi Paffenroth        F5559        30/35       46:29   14:30       45:02
1371  Vicki Hensley          F6064        12/15       48:52   14:35       45:17
1372  Layla Cox              F1014        76/79       48:52   14:35       45:17
1373  Madison Warman         F1519        95/99       46:57   14:35       45:19
1374  Becky Franklin         F3539        75/80       48:36   14:36       45:20
1375  Kasey Sadler           F1519        96/99       46:58   14:36       45:20
1376  Keane Kendall          F6569          6/8       47:15   14:36       45:21
1377  Melissa Anderson       F3539        76/80       49:48   14:37       45:25
1378  Brittney Cook          F2529        72/76       47:37   14:42       45:39
1379  Harper North           F0109        27/31       49:00   14:48       45:58
1380  Jake Testerman         M1519        80/80       49:30   14:52       46:09
1381  Kathy Testerman        F5559        31/35       49:30   14:52       46:10
1382  Lauren North           F3034        60/69       49:15   14:53       46:13
1383  John McNerney          M6569        18/19       48:02   14:54       46:16
1384  Stephani Sitherwood    F3034        61/69       49:14   14:54       46:16
1385  Mary Jo McNerney       F6569          7/8       48:03   14:54       46:17
1386  Ramona Farris          F4549        58/63       50:28   14:55       46:20
1387  Bob Kennaley           M5559        35/38       49:29   14:57       46:26
1388  Evan Ingraham          M1014        85/89       50:36   14:58       46:28
1389  Brittany Swoboda       F3034        62/69       49:46   15:00       46:34
1390  Amy Velasquez          F4044        74/78       49:44   15:00       46:34
1391  Jessica Houston        F4044        75/78       49:44   15:00       46:34
1392  Peter Wilhelm          M4549        59/61       50:46   15:03       46:45
1393  Elliana Wilhelm        F0109        28/31       50:45   15:03       46:46
1394  Janie Wilson           F1014        77/79       47:50   15:09       47:02
1395  Jennifer Wilson        F4044        76/78       47:55   15:10       47:06
1396  Mike Wilson            M4549        60/61       48:04   15:13       47:15
1397  Kathryn Sell           F3539        77/80       51:24   15:16       47:24
1398  Ayla Sell              F0109        29/31       51:24   15:16       47:24
1399  Brooke Sell            F3034        63/69       51:24   15:17       47:26
1400  Kimberlee Ried         F3539        78/80       49:42   15:19       47:35
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1401  Jennifer Ingraham      F4549        59/63       51:51   15:22       47:43
1402  Madison Varca          F2529        73/76       48:50   15:23       47:47
1403  Jonathan Varca         M3034        50/51       48:50   15:23       47:47
1404  Katy McKown            F1014        78/79       51:12   15:25       47:52
1405  Morgan Scribner        F1014        79/79       51:12   15:25       47:52
1406  Sandra Hannon          F5559        32/35       51:41   15:36       48:28
1407  Paula Pierce           F5054        48/52       51:16   15:43       48:49
1408  Stephanie Griffith     F2024        82/84       48:52   15:44       48:52
1409  Hannah Delury          F2529        74/76       51:53   15:48       49:03
1410  Bruce Pietig           M5559        36/38       52:33   15:52       49:18
1411  Nicholas May           M0109        33/38       52:00   16:02       49:48
1412  Matthew Morris         M1014        86/89       53:50   16:06       50:01
1413  Jeremy Morris          M3539        64/69       53:53   16:07       50:05
1414  Mia Morris             F0109        30/31       53:55   16:08       50:07
1415  Mary Gibson            F3034        64/69       54:27   16:09       50:09
1416  Melissa Dunn           F3034        65/69       54:29   16:09       50:10
1417  Dan May                M3539        65/69       52:24   16:09       50:11
1418  Karen Brunk            F5054        49/52       51:42   16:11       50:15
1419  Emily Moyes            F2024        83/84       52:57   16:12       50:17
1420  Ethan O'Connor         M0109        34/38       51:51   16:15       50:29
1421  Abby Biehl             F3034        66/69       51:51   16:15       50:29
1422  Hillary Mosher         F3034        67/69       53:30   16:15       50:30
1423  Meredith Watson        F4044        77/78       54:34   16:16       50:33
1424  Lynda Snedegar         F5559        33/35       54:09   16:18       50:36
1425  Jim Snedegar           M6064        22/24       54:10   16:18       50:37
1426  Leah Tubbesing         F2024        84/84       55:32   16:33       51:24
1427  Jesse Phillips         M2024        69/70       55:32   16:33       51:24
1428  Shari Rogers           F6569          8/8       53:46   16:34       51:28
1429  Stephen Allen          M6569        19/19       56:07   16:35       51:31
1430  Karen Allen            F6064        13/15       56:07   16:36       51:32
1431  Tamara Lynn            F3539        79/80       56:06   16:36       51:33
1432  Kevin Lindeman         M5559        37/38       52:43   16:39       51:41
1433  Matteo Lippoli         M2024        70/70       54:33   16:43       51:54
1434  Alex Gerken            M1014        87/89       55:37   16:59       52:44
1435  Linda Morris           F6064        14/15       56:43   17:01       52:51
1436  Kate Morris            F4549        60/63       56:48   17:02       52:55
1437  Benaro Oliveri         F4044        78/78       58:15   17:35       54:36
1438  Finley Oliveri         M0109        35/38       58:15   17:35       54:36
1439  Analeta Olden          F4549        61/63       58:37   17:48       55:18
1440  Hannah Scott           F1519        97/99       58:02   17:49       55:20
1441  Rose Beatty            F5559        34/35       59:38   17:50       55:22
1442  Kelsey Beatty          F1519        98/99       59:44   17:51       55:28
1443  Deanna Claussen        F5054        50/52       59:44   17:52       55:28
1444  Shelly Land            F5054        51/52       55:51   17:56       55:43
1445  Parker Land            M0109        36/38       55:52   17:57       55:44
1446  Shayne Henderson       F2529        75/76     1:00:41   18:19       56:54
1447  Gail Hudnall           F5559        35/35     1:00:58   18:28       57:20
1448  Gloria Lyons           F3539        80/80     1:01:05   18:30       57:26
1449  Max Gerken             M1014        88/89     1:01:25   18:51       58:32
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